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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 13McHenry, Ziva 26.79  26.191
The Fish-PV 14Klaiber, Anna 26.87  27.072
The Fish-PV 14Collins, Brooke 27.21  26.923
The Fish-PV 11Moretz, Courtney 28.48  27.944
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana 28.90  28.775
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie 28.98  28.826
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice 29.03  28.917
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess 29.28  29.608
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia 29.31  29.129
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana 29.55  28.5410
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 29.69  29.5811
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa 29.94  29.6212
The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn 30.12  30.2613
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina 30.22  30.2814
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella 30.51  29.7615
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara 30.86  30.3316
Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 30.91  31.0317
The Fish-PV 16Khalimova, Kamilya 31.68  30.6718
The Fish-PV 10Zhao, Ellie 31.79  31.4919
The Fish-PV 10Zerbe, Mason 32.41  31.5720
The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper 32.84  33.4321
The Fish-PV  9Klima, Caroline 32.94  32.7322
The Fish-PV 11Andres, Iza 33.58  33.7923
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden 34.25  35.6424
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina 35.07  35.1325
The Fish-PV 15Hosseini Soreshjani, Arnoosha 35.39  34.7226
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren 35.64  36.9227
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI 35.76  34.8128
The Fish-PV  9Salazar, Sofia 36.45  35.0929
The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley 36.80  34.6530
The Fish-PV  8Forsythe, Alexandra 37.31  36.3431
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra 37.33  36.1732
The Fish-PV 10Vera, Jubilee 37.82  36.4033
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  9Zhang, Elaine 37.89  39.2334
The Fish-PV 11Chen, Emma 38.27  37.4135
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Liu, Hannah 38.28  38.3936
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Pradhan, Aabira 38.82  58:00.0037
The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline 39.02  NT38
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby 39.74  37.8939
Unatached-PV  9Moses, Ceci 40.01  NT40
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia 40.75  42.6941
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie 41.74  39.9442
The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte 41.86  40.0043
The Fish-PV 13Ahmad, Safia 41.94  34.6644
The Fish-PV  8Gao, Angie 43.12  46.8845
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Boina, Chaithrika 43.24  51.5446
The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 43.38  43.3447
The Fish-PV 11Harston, Kennedy 44.26  40.3948
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 12Meer, Amber 44.98  1:00.0049
The Fish-PV 12Crusius, Abigail 45.78  42.5450
The Fish-PV 10Zhang, Mira 48.46  41.6051
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results
 
Event 2  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 13McHenry, Ziva 1:04.82  1:01.801
1:04.82 (32.89)31.93

The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia 1:12.09  1:08.132
1:12.09 (36.87)35.22

The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice 1:14.21  1:10.953
1:14.21 (38.03)36.18

The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 1:15.30  1:15.074
1:15.30 (38.10)37.20

The Fish-PV 11Moretz, Courtney 1:15.34  1:15.015
1:15.34 (37.91)37.43

The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari 1:16.12  1:12.976
1:16.12 (38.83)37.29

The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana 1:16.18  1:13.657
1:16.18 (38.72)37.46

The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella 1:18.67  1:18.598
1:18.67 (40.07)38.60

The Fish-PV 10Zhao, Ellie 1:20.52  1:18.489
1:20.52 (41.70)38.82

The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn 1:21.79  1:20.0810
1:21.79 (40.76)41.03

The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper 1:22.89  1:22.9611
1:22.89 (41.33)41.56

The Fish-PV 11Andres, Iza 1:22.98  1:19.5212
1:22.98 (42.31)40.67

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  9Zhang, Elaine 1:23.90  1:25.4213
1:23.90 (42.93)40.97

The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara 1:24.73  1:19.5114
1:24.73 (42.10)42.63

Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren 1:27.52  1:25.6715
1:27.52 (46.01)41.51

The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra 1:28.75  1:32.3616
1:28.75 (45.18)43.57

The Fish-PV  9Klima, Caroline 1:30.56  1:24.1717
1:30.56 (48.31)42.25

The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin 1:30.75  1:28.9418
1:30.75 (46.81)43.94

The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley 1:30.77  NT19
1:30.77 (47.73)43.04

The Fish-PV 10Vera, Jubilee 1:32.95  1:30.1020
The Fish-PV  8Forsythe, Alexandra 1:33.83  NT21

1:33.83 (45.64)48.19

The Fish-PV 13Ahmad, Safia 1:34.34  1:36.3522
1:34.34 (48.93)45.41

The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby 1:36.76  1:35.3223
1:36.76 ( )1:37.73

The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline 1:36.97  NT24
1:36.97 (50.01)46.96

The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI 1:37.85  1:37.3325
1:37.85 (51.01)46.84

The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee 1:39.00  1:35.1526
1:39.00 (52.77)46.23

The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia 1:39.88  1:43.3127
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 2  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Liu, Hannah 1:40.16  1:40.0028
1:40.16 (53.13)47.03

The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte 1:42.15  1:42.3429
1:42.15 (51.50)50.65

Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine 1:42.25  1:42.5130
1:42.25 (52.00)50.25

The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 1:42.37  1:46.9431
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie 1:42.66  1:40.3432
The Fish-PV 11Harston, Kennedy 1:49.42  1:51.4233
The Fish-PV 10Zhang, Mira 1:51.68  1:40.0034

1:51.68 (58.72)52.96

The Fish-PV  8Gao, Angie 2:00.65  NT35
2:00.65 (1:02.34)58.31

The Fish-PV 12Crusius, Abigail 2:02.29  1:52.5936
2:02.29 (1:01.41)1:00.88

The Fish-PV 11Chen, Emma DQ  1:34.81---
Delay initiating turn after past vertical

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 12Meer, Amber DQ  2:00.00---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora DQ  NT---
Delay initiating turn after past vertical

DQ (48.72)47.92
 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 14Klaiber, Anna 2:43.33  2:42.111
2:43.33 (42.47)2:00.86 (43.15)1:17.71 (41.40)36.31

The Fish-PV 14Collins, Brooke 2:52.80  2:47.422
2:52.80 (44.62)2:08.18 (44.15)1:24.03 (44.13)39.90

The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia 2:57.75  3:05.323
2:57.75 (45.52)2:12.23 (46.22)1:26.01 (45.87)40.14

The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess 2:59.01  NT4
2:59.01 (46.76)2:12.25 (46.99)1:25.26 (45.55)39.71

The Fish-PV 11Moretz, Courtney 2:59.02  3:09.805
2:59.02 (46.22)2:12.80 (45.97)1:26.83 (45.77)41.06

The Fish-PV 16Khalimova, Kamilya 3:07.00  3:00.286
3:07.00 (50.74)2:16.26 (48.71)1:27.55 (45.84)41.71

The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 3:11.44  3:02.487
3:11.44 (48.97)2:22.47 (51.22)1:31.25 (48.98)42.27

The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana 3:13.48  3:09.088
3:13.48 (48.15)2:25.33 (51.56)1:33.77 (50.34)43.43

The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina 3:22.70  NT9
3:22.70 (52.34)2:30.36 (53.47)1:36.89 (51.04)45.85

The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte 3:22.97  3:22.0210
3:22.97 (51.46)2:31.51 (53.22)1:38.29 (51.93)46.36

The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn 3:30.51  NT11
3:30.51 (53.44)2:37.07 (54.72)1:42.35 (52.71)49.64

Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 3:32.09  NT12
3:32.09 (52.82)2:39.27 (56.29)1:42.98 (54.57)48.41

The Fish-PV 15Hosseini Soreshjani, Arnoosha 3:35.19  3:36.8913
3:35.19 (36.22)2:58.97 (1:15.99)1:42.98 (54.46)48.52

The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee 3:40.19  3:25.8514
3:40.19 (57.46)2:42.73 (58.32)1:44.41 (55.91)48.50
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Pradhan, Aabira 3:41.07  4:00.0015
3:41.07 (58.66)2:42.41 (59.11)1:43.30 (53.40)49.90

The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora 4:01.33  NT16
4:01.33 (1:01.47)2:59.86 (1:03.87)1:55.99 (1:01.69)54.30

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 2:40.84  2:34.601
2:40.84 (42.93)1:57.91 (42.79)1:15.12 (40.86)34.26

Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie 2:52.52  2:51.322
2:52.52 (45.83)2:06.69 (45.74)1:20.95 (43.94)37.01

The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa 2:55.36  2:58.983
2:55.36 (46.39)2:08.97 (47.89)1:21.08 (44.49)36.59

Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 2:56.46  NT4
2:56.46 (48.10)2:08.36 (46.65)1:21.71 (44.06)37.65

The Fish-PV 10Zhao, Ellie 3:15.11  NT5
3:15.11 (52.27)2:22.84 (52.54)1:30.30 (49.06)41.24

The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin 3:58.88  NT6
3:58.88 (1:02.09)2:56.79 (1:04.86)1:51.93 (1:01.67)50.26

 
Event 5  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 14Collins, Brooke 6:07.57  6:11.061
2:24.72 (37.70)1:47.02 (37.75)1:09.27 (37.07)32.20

4:56.05 (37.55)4:18.50 (37.69)3:40.81 (37.67)3:03.14 (38.42)

5:33.22 (37.17) 6:07.57 (34.35)

The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 6:32.39  6:28.792
2:34.38 (40.68)1:53.70 (40.31)1:13.39 (38.89)34.50

5:16.13 (39.88)4:36.25 (40.40)3:55.85 (40.49)3:15.36 (40.98)

5:55.04 (38.91) 6:32.39 (37.35)

The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari 6:32.52  6:20.673
2:33.18 (40.49)1:52.69 (39.73)1:12.96 (38.45)34.51

5:14.21 (40.50)4:33.71 (40.55)3:53.16 (39.81)3:13.35 (40.17)

5:53.64 (39.43) 6:32.52 (38.88)

The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper 6:49.60  6:52.414
2:46.44 (1:25.23)1:21.21 (42.47)38.74

6:13.29 (1:22.46)4:50.83 (41.16)4:09.67 (41.90)3:27.77 ( )

6:49.60 (36.31)

The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia 6:57.55  6:37.875
2:44.01 (42.44)2:01.57 (42.74)1:18.83 (42.04)36.79

5:35.12 (42.69)4:52.43 (42.49)4:09.94 (43.09)3:26.85 (42.84)

6:16.86 (41.74) 6:57.55 (40.69)

The Fish-PV 10Zerbe, Mason 7:09.46  7:33.886
2:47.89 (44.60)2:03.29 (42.49)1:20.80 (42.89)37.91

5:44.99 (43.75)5:01.24 (44.56)4:16.68 (44.60)3:32.08 (44.19)

6:27.48 (42.49) 7:09.46 (41.98)

The Fish-PV  9Klima, Caroline 7:59.51  NT7
2:58.96 (48.67)2:10.29 (47.90)1:22.39 (45.52)36.87

6:23.30 (51.65)5:31.65 (52.36)4:39.29 (51.12)3:48.17 (49.21)

7:13.09 (49.79) 7:59.51 (46.42)

The Fish-PV 15Hosseini Soreshjani, Arnoosha 8:01.35  NT8
3:07.54 (51.05)2:16.49 ( )39.85

6:29.04 (47.03)5:42.01 (52.99)4:49.02 (51.60)3:57.42 (49.88)

7:17.97 (48.93) 8:01.35 (43.38)
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 5  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV  9Salazar, Sofia 8:10.32  NT9
3:13.02 (50.44)2:22.58 (51.10)1:31.48 (50.34)41.14

6:35.29 (50.85)5:44.44 (50.39)4:54.05 (50.86)4:03.19 (50.17)

7:26.25 (50.96) 8:10.32 (44.07)

The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline 8:11.39  8:03.5910
3:12.71 (50.49)2:22.22 (50.96)1:31.26 (49.47)41.79

6:34.44 (50.03)5:44.41 (50.85)4:53.56 (50.12)4:03.44 (50.73)

7:23.63 (49.19) 8:11.39 (47.76)
 
Event 6  Girls 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 13McHenry, Ziva 31.12  29.301
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana 33.85  33.362
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess 34.23  33.753
The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn 36.68  34.484
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara 37.46  36.395
The Fish-PV 10Zhao, Ellie 37.85  36.616
The Fish-PV 11Andres, Iza 37.88  37.177
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  9Zhang, Elaine 37.99  39.818
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari 38.32  35.839
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren 39.41  39.3410
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden 39.51  38.6311
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia 39.67  39.1712
The Fish-PV 13Ahmad, Safia 40.58  43.6713
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 40.79  41.5914
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte 40.86  40.9915
The Fish-PV 10Zerbe, Mason 40.93  39.3516
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina 41.94  41.1417
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 42.17  NT18
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra 42.20  42.3019
The Fish-PV 10Vera, Jubilee 42.41  42.7920
The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin 42.49  41.0021
The Fish-PV  8Forsythe, Alexandra 43.74  43.3422
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI 44.18  43.1923
The Fish-PV 11Chen, Emma 45.23  43.1824
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia 45.66  43.1625
The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee 45.76  44.3626
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby 46.34  45.4027
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Boina, Chaithrika 46.63  NT28
The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte 47.73  44.3629
The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 47.90  47.78*30
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie 47.90  45.07*30
The Fish-PV 11Harston, Kennedy 48.35  49.3832
Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine 49.59  42.4533
The Fish-PV 10Zhang, Mira 51.83  46.8034
The Fish-PV 12Crusius, Abigail 52.44  50.0635
The Fish-PV  8Gao, Angie 54.09  52.4636
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 12Meer, Amber 57.99  59:00.0037

 
Event 7  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 14Klaiber, Anna 2:06.16  2:06.501
2:06.16 (31.83)1:34.33 (32.53)1:01.80 (32.33)29.47
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 7  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 13McHenry, Ziva 2:06.38  2:02.522
2:06.38 (32.22)1:34.16 (32.70)1:01.46 (32.01)29.45

The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia 2:15.19  2:16.643
2:15.19 (34.38)1:40.81 (34.99)1:05.82 (34.49)31.33

The Fish-PV 14Collins, Brooke 2:18.64  2:12.284
2:18.64 (35.64)1:43.00 (35.89)1:07.11 (34.38)32.73

The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice 2:19.64  2:14.375
2:19.64 (36.97)1:42.67 (36.16)1:06.51 (35.15)31.36

The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana 2:21.78  2:15.836
2:21.78 (36.43)1:45.35 (36.44)1:08.91 (35.65)33.26

Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie 2:25.30  2:25.687
2:25.30 (35.72)1:49.58 (38.81)1:10.77 (37.24)33.53

The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa 2:26.43  2:23.348
2:26.43 (37.81)1:48.62 (38.61)1:10.01 (36.70)33.31

The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella 2:29.48  2:31.329
2:29.48 (37.57)1:51.91 (39.25)1:12.66 (38.52)34.14

The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina 2:30.30  2:33.5710
2:30.30 (38.04)1:52.26 (39.70)1:12.56 (39.26)33.30

The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara 2:34.50  2:34.0211
2:34.50 (36.53)1:57.97 (40.89)1:17.08 (40.48)36.60

Suburban Aquatics-PV 14Burshtynskyy, Emma 2:36.31  NT12
2:36.31 (39.42)1:56.89 (40.42)1:16.47 (39.85)36.62

The Fish-PV 16Khalimova, Kamilya 2:48.62  2:35.1213
2:48.62 (46.34)2:02.28 (45.33)1:16.95 (41.93)35.02

The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI 2:56.53  2:44.4214
2:56.53 (46.71)2:09.82 (46.33)1:23.49 (44.25)39.24

The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley 2:59.97  NT15
2:59.97 (46.68)2:13.29 (48.18)1:25.11 (47.29)37.82

The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte 3:00.29  3:04.4916
3:00.29 (46.40)2:13.89 (47.33)1:26.56 (46.88)39.68

The Fish-PV 15Hosseini Soreshjani, Arnoosha 3:06.75  2:50.3717
3:06.75 (1:41.36)1:25.39 (46.13)39.26

The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina 3:13.52  3:23.8218
3:13.52 (48.45)2:25.07 (50.77)1:34.30 (49.86)44.44

The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora 3:16.16  NT19
3:16.16 (47.75)2:28.41 (51.84)1:36.57 (50.94)45.63

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Liu, Hannah 3:18.68  3:00.0020
3:18.68 (52.31)2:26.37 (53.51)1:32.86 (50.73)42.13

The Fish-PV  8Forsythe, Alexandra 3:20.28  NT21
3:20.28 (50.91)2:29.37 (54.60)1:34.77 (50.55)44.22

The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby 3:20.78  3:04.9322
3:20.78 (50.19)2:30.59 (51.64)1:38.95 (53.35)45.60

The Fish-PV 10Vera, Jubilee 3:27.30  3:22.3823
3:27.30 (55.35)2:31.95 (54.41)1:37.54 (53.51)44.03

The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte 3:31.13  3:16.8624
3:31.13 (49.88)2:41.25 (56.67)1:44.58 (54.20)50.38

The Fish-PV 10Zhang, Mira 3:45.84  NT25
3:45.84 (55.13)2:50.71 (59.31)1:51.40 (59.66)51.74

 
Event 8  Girls 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice 1:10.40  1:11.051
1:10.40 (37.12)33.28
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 8  Girls 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 11Moretz, Courtney 1:11.54  1:11.262
1:11.54 (37.97)33.57

The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia 1:13.13  1:13.473
1:13.13 (39.28)33.85

The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 1:13.42  1:10.944
1:13.42 (38.14)35.28

The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 1:14.29  1:13.745
1:14.29 (40.52)33.77

The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana 1:14.52  1:14.876
1:14.52 (40.85)33.67

The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa 1:16.00  1:19.887
1:16.00 (41.28)34.72

The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia 1:18.58  1:19.868
1:18.58 (40.40)38.18

The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella 1:19.00  1:20.549
1:19.00 (42.44)36.56

The Fish-PV 16Khalimova, Kamilya 1:23.00  1:21.3510
1:23.00 (44.18)38.82

The Fish-PV 11Andres, Iza 1:24.98  1:25.4311
1:24.98 (46.41)38.57

Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Burshtynskyy, Mariana 1:25.43  1:33.4212
1:25.43 (45.57)39.86

The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 1:26.30  1:18.9013
1:26.30 (43.66)42.64

Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Gilbert, Arden 1:27.98  1:25.0514
1:27.98 (46.80)41.18

The Fish-PV 13Ahmad, Safia 1:28.53  NT15
1:28.53 (46.81)41.72

The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina 1:29.67  1:27.6916
1:29.67 (47.23)42.44

The Fish-PV 10Zerbe, Mason 1:30.58  1:28.5217
1:30.58 (47.61)42.97

The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee 1:31.67  1:29.2218
1:31.67 (48.33)43.34

The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra 1:31.78  1:25.9819
1:31.78 (49.00)42.78

Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren 1:35.81  1:35.7720
1:35.81 (52.90)42.91

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Pradhan, Aabira 1:39.16  2:00.0021
1:39.16 (51.12)48.04

The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora 1:41.68  1:45.3022
1:41.68 (55.62)46.06

The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia 1:41.71  1:35.2023
The Fish-PV 11Chen, Emma 1:43.27  1:41.5024

1:43.27 (52.77)50.50

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Boina, Chaithrika 1:48.44  1:53.4425
1:48.44 (55.47)52.97

Unatached-PV  9Moses, Ceci 1:51.91  1:52.1526
1:51.91 (56.18)55.73

The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 1:52.31  1:48.4427
1:52.31 (57.11)55.20

The Fish-PV  8Gao, Angie 1:52.82  2:03.4728
1:52.82 (59.47)53.35
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 8  Girls 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Suburban Aquatics-PV  8Ocampos, Clementine 1:52.89  1:43.9729
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie DQ  1:46.69---

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ (52.67)50.97

The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte DQ  1:31.62---
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

DQ (45.70)45.36

The Fish-PV 11Harston, Kennedy DQ  1:56.00---
One hand touch - breast

DQ (1:09.49)56.51
 
Event 10  Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hydra Aquatics-PV 14Nagarajan, Sasha 19:41.64  19:00.001
2:16.51 (35.76)1:40.75 (35.95)1:04.80 (34.50)30.30

4:41.17 (36.13)4:05.04 (35.91)3:29.13 (36.38)2:52.75 (36.24)

5:16.64 (35.47) 5:53.23 (36.59) 6:29.67 (36.44) 7:05.98 (36.31)

9:32.23 (36.20)8:56.03 (36.81)8:19.22 (36.61)7:42.61 (36.63)

10:08.72 (36.49) 10:45.21 (36.49) 11:21.82 (36.61) 11:59.04 (37.22)

14:24.94 (36.51)13:48.43 (36.99)13:11.44 (36.47)12:34.97 (35.93)

15:01.23 (36.29) 15:37.86 (36.63) 16:13.97 (36.11) 16:49.44 (35.47)

19:41.64 (31.62)19:10.02 (34.15)18:35.87 (35.68)18:00.19 (35.41)17:24.78 (35.34)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 12Cully, Camryn 19:49.40  20:00.002
2:16.92 (35.96)1:40.96 (35.45)1:05.51 (34.18)31.33

4:42.55 (36.34)4:06.21 (36.33)3:29.88 (36.51)2:53.37 (36.45)

5:19.12 (36.57) 5:56.15 (37.03) 6:32.90 (36.75) 7:09.40 (36.50)

9:35.48 (36.59)8:58.89 (36.63)8:22.26 (36.12)7:46.14 (36.74)

10:12.37 (36.89) 10:48.93 (36.56) 11:25.72 (36.79) 12:02.17 (36.45)

14:28.40 (36.54)13:51.86 (36.42)13:15.44 (36.28)12:39.16 (36.99)

15:04.27 (35.87) 15:40.13 (35.86) 16:15.79 (35.66) 16:51.68 (35.89)

19:49.40 (33.93)19:15.47 (36.11)18:39.36 (36.10)18:03.26 (35.80)17:27.46 (35.78)

The Fish-PV 13Eden, Owen 20:05.87  NT3
2:15.39 (36.17)1:39.22 (34.48)1:04.74 (34.27)30.47

4:41.19 (36.29)4:04.90 (35.90)3:29.00 (36.92)2:52.08 (36.69)

5:17.91 (36.72) 5:54.57 (36.66) 6:31.34 (36.77) 7:08.62 (37.28)

9:39.49 (37.83)9:01.66 (37.45)8:24.21 (37.61)7:46.60 (37.98)

10:16.86 (37.37) 10:54.02 (37.16) 11:30.69 (36.67) 12:07.96 (37.27)

14:37.12 (37.49)13:59.63 (37.57)13:22.06 (36.90)12:45.16 (37.20)

15:13.78 (36.66) 15:50.39 (36.61) 16:27.73 (37.34) 17:05.11 (37.38)

20:05.87 (33.79)19:32.08 (35.87)18:56.21 (36.95)18:19.26 (37.09)17:42.17 (37.06)

The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen 20:09.00  20:11.904
2:18.79 (36.03)1:42.76 (36.08)1:06.68 (34.82)31.86

4:43.51 (36.25)4:07.26 (35.67)3:31.59 (36.56)2:55.03 (36.24)

5:19.49 (35.98) 5:55.75 (36.26) 6:32.14 (36.39) 7:08.69 (36.55)

9:36.38 (37.33)8:59.05 (36.95)8:22.10 (36.75)7:45.35 (36.66)

10:13.14 (36.76) 10:50.31 (37.17) 11:27.40 (37.09) 12:04.57 (37.17)

14:33.24 (37.22)13:56.02 (37.37)13:18.65 (37.12)12:41.53 (36.96)

15:10.55 (37.31) 15:47.50 (36.95) 16:24.40 (36.90) 17:01.44 (37.04)

20:09.00 (35.67)19:33.33 (36.94)18:56.39 (38.02)18:18.37 (38.26)17:40.11 (38.67)
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 10  Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hydra Aquatics-PV 14Endo, Hanna 20:51.68  19:45.005
2:22.68 (37.78)1:44.90 (37.16)1:07.74 (35.56)32.18

4:53.55 (37.44)4:16.11 (37.40)3:38.71 (38.66)3:00.05 (37.37)

5:31.32 (37.77) 6:08.70 (37.38) 6:46.85 (38.15) 7:25.26 (38.41)

9:57.74 (38.32)9:19.42 (37.94)8:41.48 (38.13)8:03.35 (38.09)

10:36.16 (38.42) 11:14.02 (37.86) 11:52.28 (38.26) 12:30.15 (37.87)

15:04.47 (38.79)14:25.68 (38.78)13:46.90 (38.44)13:08.46 (38.31)

15:43.98 (39.51) 16:23.38 (39.40) 17:02.22 (38.84) 17:40.81 (38.59)

20:51.68 (35.77)20:15.91 (38.29)19:37.62 (39.09)18:58.53 (38.72)18:19.81 (39.00)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 11Natonski, Mary Parks 21:03.49  20:30.006
2:24.74 (38.02)1:46.72 (37.38)1:09.34 (36.19)33.15

4:57.14 (38.04)4:19.10 (37.76)3:41.34 (38.67)3:02.67 (37.93)

5:35.50 (38.36) 6:14.13 (38.63) 6:53.05 (38.92) 7:32.18 (39.13)

10:09.87 (39.47)9:30.40 (39.48)8:50.92 (39.20)8:11.72 (39.54)

10:48.71 (38.84) 11:28.00 (39.29) 12:07.26 (39.26) 12:46.65 (39.39)

15:22.61 (39.02)14:43.59 (38.59)14:05.00 (39.17)13:25.83 (39.18)

16:01.66 (39.05) 16:39.96 (38.30) 17:18.89 (38.93) 17:56.96 (38.07)

21:03.49 (36.00)20:27.49 (36.28)19:51.21 (37.68)19:13.53 (37.85)18:35.68 (38.72)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 12Gammell, Vickie 21:04.74  21:40.117
2:22.95 (37.17)1:45.78 (37.65)1:08.13 (36.04)32.09

4:55.72 (37.94)4:17.78 (38.13)3:39.65 (38.77)3:00.88 (37.93)

5:33.88 (38.16) 6:13.02 (39.14) 6:52.01 (38.99) 7:30.71 (38.70)

10:07.42 (38.54)9:28.88 (38.93)8:49.95 (40.11)8:09.84 (39.13)

10:47.24 (39.82) 11:27.22 (39.98) 12:06.86 (39.64) 12:46.06 (39.20)

15:22.02 (38.86)14:43.16 (39.21)14:03.95 (38.70)13:25.25 (39.19)

16:01.10 (39.08) 16:39.68 (38.58) 17:18.49 (38.81) 17:56.78 (38.29)

21:04.74 (35.36)20:29.38 (36.97)19:52.41 (38.11)19:14.30 (38.62)18:35.68 (38.90)

The Fish-PV 14Dilber, Berk 21:16.22  NT8
2:24.12 (37.87)1:46.25 (37.07)1:09.18 (36.04)33.14

4:56.65 (38.41)4:18.24 (38.43)3:39.81 (38.00)3:01.81 (37.69)

5:34.85 (38.20) 6:13.45 (38.60) 6:51.73 (38.28) 7:30.29 (38.56)

10:08.41 (39.34)9:29.07 (39.65)8:49.42 (39.20)8:10.22 (39.93)

10:47.21 (38.80) 11:26.53 (39.32) 12:06.69 (40.16) 12:46.06 (39.37)

15:24.78 (39.78)14:45.00 (39.34)14:05.66 (39.40)13:26.26 (40.20)

16:03.95 (39.17) 16:42.49 (38.54) 17:22.60 (40.11) 18:02.76 (40.16)

21:16.22 (36.20)20:40.02 (38.31)20:01.71 (39.60)19:22.11 (39.54)18:42.57 (39.81)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 12Bassler, Harper 22:35.65  22:58.349
2:30.40 (40.45)1:49.95 (38.93)1:11.02 (37.40)33.62

5:16.75 (41.81)4:34.94 (42.41)3:52.53 (41.34)3:11.19 (40.79)

5:57.88 (41.13) 6:34.51 (36.63) 7:16.43 (41.92) 7:57.37 (40.94)

10:43.99 (42.18)10:01.81 (41.10)9:20.71 (41.56)8:39.15 (41.78)

11:27.03 (43.04) 12:08.49 (41.46) 12:51.52 (43.03) 13:33.85 (42.33)

16:18.27 (40.54)15:37.73 (40.43)14:57.30 (42.00)14:15.30 (41.45)

16:59.23 (40.96) 17:39.69 (40.46) 18:21.82 (42.13) 19:03.11 (41.29)

22:35.65 (53.21)21:42.44 (37.80)21:04.64 (39.56)20:25.08 (41.16)19:43.92 (40.81)

The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari 22:55.23  22:59.1710
2:37.42 (41.64)1:55.78 (41.02)1:14.76 (39.34)35.42

5:24.39 (41.86)4:42.53 (42.04)4:00.49 (41.78)3:18.71 (41.29)

6:07.17 (42.78) 6:48.89 (41.72) 7:30.56 (41.67) 8:12.95 (42.39)

11:05.17 (42.71)10:22.46 (42.63)9:39.83 (43.87)8:55.96 (43.01)

11:48.44 (43.27) 12:31.68 (43.24) 13:14.30 (42.62) 13:58.02 (43.72)

16:45.94 (42.78)16:03.16 (40.62)15:22.54 (42.49)14:40.05 (42.03)

17:29.11 (43.17) 18:11.81 (42.70) 18:54.46 (42.65) 19:36.13 (41.67)

22:55.23 (38.60)22:16.63 (38.78)21:37.85 (38.87)20:58.98 (40.98)20:18.00 (41.87)
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 10  Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian 22:56.98  NT11
2:23.12 (39.95)1:43.17 (38.77)1:04.40 (35.49)28.91

5:07.53 (40.44)4:27.09 (42.73)3:44.36 (40.86)3:03.50 (40.38)

5:52.08 (44.55) 6:34.60 (42.52) 7:18.44 (43.84) 8:00.67 (42.23)

10:54.77 (42.37)10:12.40 (42.47)9:29.93 (43.93)8:46.00 (45.33)

11:36.69 (41.92) 12:21.50 (44.81) 13:05.82 (44.32) 13:49.78 (43.96)

16:38.82 (43.52)15:55.30 (45.68)15:09.62 (37.25)14:32.37 (42.59)

17:22.95 (44.13) 18:06.33 (43.38) 18:48.66 (42.33) 19:32.57 (43.91)

22:56.98 (38.23)22:18.75 (39.54)21:39.21 (42.06)20:57.15 (41.61)20:15.54 (42.97)

The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 22:59.88  NT12
2:37.07 (41.63)1:55.44 (41.22)1:14.22 (39.32)34.90

5:26.72 (42.26)4:44.46 (41.91)4:02.55 (43.26)3:19.29 (42.22)

6:10.02 (43.30) 6:52.46 (42.44) 7:35.03 (42.57) 8:17.62 (42.59)

11:08.85 (43.25)10:25.60 (42.94)9:42.66 (42.67)8:59.99 (42.37)

11:51.78 (42.93) 12:35.07 (43.29) 13:18.11 (43.04) 14:00.93 (42.82)

16:52.89 (43.33)16:09.56 (42.54)15:27.02 (42.97)14:44.05 (43.12)

17:35.36 (42.47) 18:17.78 (42.42) 19:00.00 (42.22) 19:41.75 (41.75)

22:59.88 (36.78)22:23.10 (39.02)21:44.08 (40.77)21:03.31 (40.75)20:22.56 (40.81)

The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa 23:22.03  NT13
2:35.29 (41.24)1:54.05 (41.00)1:13.05 (38.84)34.21

5:22.88 (42.42)4:40.46 (42.37)3:58.09 (41.75)3:16.34 (41.05)

6:05.29 (42.41) 6:48.16 (42.87) 7:31.16 (43.00) 8:14.73 (43.57)

11:07.49 (43.71)10:23.78 (42.93)9:40.85 (43.27)8:57.58 (42.85)

11:50.96 (43.47) 12:34.42 (43.46) 13:18.19 (43.77) 14:02.23 (44.04)

17:40.21 (2:10.13)15:30.08 (44.76)14:45.32 (43.09)

19:07.16 ( )

23:22.03 (40.68)22:41.35 (42.00)21:59.35 (42.76)21:16.59 (42.59)20:34.00 ( )

The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia 23:41.88  24:31.4414
2:46.14 (43.28)2:02.86 (43.08)1:19.78 (42.39)37.39

5:42.87 (43.96)4:58.91 (44.16)4:14.75 (44.34)3:30.41 (44.27)

6:26.31 (43.44) 7:10.14 (43.83) 7:53.19 (43.05) 8:36.69 (43.50)

11:31.82 (44.44)10:47.38 (43.20)10:04.18 (43.66)9:20.52 (43.83)

12:15.46 (43.64) 12:59.40 (43.94) 13:42.07 (42.67) 14:24.63 (42.56)

17:15.82 (43.14)16:32.68 (42.54)15:50.14 (42.93)15:07.21 (42.58)

17:59.23 (43.41) 18:42.57 (43.34) 19:26.27 (43.70) 20:09.31 (43.04)

23:41.88 (39.94)23:01.94 (42.50)22:19.44 (42.94)21:36.50 (42.82)20:53.68 (44.37)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 12Silver, William 23:59.37  23:00.0015
2:45.19 (42.43)2:02.76 (42.95)1:19.81 (42.03)37.78

5:37.31 (43.39)4:53.92 (43.96)4:09.96 (42.48)3:27.48 (42.29)

6:21.26 (43.95) 7:04.85 (43.59) 7:47.80 (42.95) 8:31.41 (43.61)

11:26.23 (44.12)10:42.11 (44.12)9:57.99 (43.28)9:14.71 (43.30)

12:11.20 (44.97) 12:55.75 (44.55) 13:40.92 (45.17) 14:25.89 (44.97)

17:26.81 (45.82)16:40.99 (45.38)15:55.61 (45.22)15:10.39 (44.50)

18:12.08 (45.27) 18:57.64 (45.56) 19:42.22 (44.58) 20:26.64 (44.42)

23:59.37 (40.41)23:18.96 (42.60)22:36.36 (42.73)21:53.63 (42.86)21:10.77 (44.13)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 11Nguyen, Moana 24:12.79  23:00.0016
2:42.90 (43.28)1:59.62 (42.55)1:17.07 (40.59)36.48

5:34.49 (43.21)4:51.28 (42.58)4:08.70 (43.01)3:25.69 (42.79)

6:18.02 (43.53) 7:01.39 (43.37) 7:45.99 (44.60) 8:30.11 (44.12)

11:26.31 (44.75)10:41.56 (44.76)9:56.80 (42.65)9:14.15 (44.04)

12:12.36 (46.05) 12:56.43 (44.07) 13:41.62 (45.19) 14:26.60 (44.98)

17:28.76 (45.88)16:42.88 (44.75)15:58.13 (45.79)15:12.34 (45.74)

18:14.79 (46.03) 19:00.45 (45.66) 19:46.23 (45.78) 20:31.38 (45.15)

24:12.79 (39.83)23:32.96 (44.14)22:48.82 (45.59)22:03.23 (46.28)21:16.95 (45.57)
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 10  Mixed 1650 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hydra Aquatics-PV 11Grundhoefer, Finn 25:14.84  24:00.0017
2:46.85 (44.40)2:02.45 (43.20)1:19.25 (41.84)37.41

7:23.72 (2:19.93)5:03.79 (46.63)4:17.16 (45.21)3:31.95 (45.10)

8:10.80 (47.08) 8:58.27 (47.47) 9:44.14 (45.87) 10:32.85 (48.71)

13:39.94 (45.52)12:54.42 (47.58)12:06.84 (47.54)11:19.30 (46.45)

14:25.61 ( ) 15:11.91 (46.30)

18:17.04 (46.73)17:30.31 (46.38)16:43.93 (46.27)15:57.66 (45.75)

19:06.71 (49.67) 19:53.61 (46.90) 21:29.81 ( )

25:14.84 (41.01)24:33.83 (45.91)23:47.92 (47.08)23:00.84 (46.46)22:14.38 (44.57)
 
Event 11  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 17Godlove, Carter 21.83  21.771
The Fish-PV 13Pizzamiglio, Alex 24.63  24.892
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen 25.60  25.033
The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT 25.73  26.034
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Lee, Caleb 26.71  27.955
The Fish-PV 13Xing, Aspen 26.87  27.156
The Fish-PV 12Cooper, Henry 27.35  27.977
The Fish-PV 12Eubanks, Gavin 27.38  27.188
The Fish-PV 12Klaiber, Owen 27.54  27.569
The Fish-PV 11Pelaez, Andrew 27.57  27.4610
The Fish-PV 11Williams, Archer 27.69  27.9811
The Fish-PV 12Umashankara, Shishir 27.73  28.3212
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 15Li, Joseph 28.03  33.5113
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash 28.08  28.5814
The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter 28.42  29.8115
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike 28.82  29.9816
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson 29.39  29.4817
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 13Kuunal, Kristjan 29.92  31.6718
The Fish-PV 12Ma, Mario 30.39  30.7819
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 13Leanos, Dominic 30.92  36.3820
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Chen, Noah 30.98  36.6821
The Fish-PV 10Landsman, Ezra 31.33  31.4222
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Kuunal, Karl 31.59  32.6023
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 15Adiao, Jhay 31.91  40.0024
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny 32.46  33.0625
Unatached-PV  9Bender, Jack 32.60  31.1526
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus 33.49  32.8227
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  9Jeon, Jude 33.54  33.5128
Unatached-PV  9Binion, Hayes 33.59  33.1229
The Fish-PV 12Chong, Joshua 33.66  35.1330
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb 33.81  35.2431
The Fish-PV 13Chen, Austin 34.23  34.4632
The Fish-PV 12Abram, Erik 35.49  36.5833
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan 36.12  35.0734
Washingtonians Swim Club-PVDa Cunha Runa De Mar, Dinis 36.15  45.0035
The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David 36.16  33.77*36
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam 36.16  35.25*36
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver 36.90  35.8338
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 13Reid, Sam 37.07  38.6839
The Fish-PV  9Koay, Alex 37.32  36.1140
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 11  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Lee, Everett 37.99  38.3441
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Jeon, Maximilian 38.24  39.8942
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex 38.28  NT43
Unatached-PV 10Benson, Teddy 38.36  38.2844
The Fish-PV 10Abram, Adam 38.71  38.5945
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Wijetunga, Dinil 38.99  40.1946
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron 39.32  39.6647
The Fish-PV 10Gao, Andrew 39.39  37.9748
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Liu, Liam 39.58  43.4249
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  9Kuunal, Markus 39.79  40.4850
The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre 41.17  48.9451
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Ledwani, Tanush 42.46  44.3352
The Fish-PV 10Hong, Aiden 42.48  41.6453
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 43.66  42.1054
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  8Wang, Barron 45.86  51.4155
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Qi, Alex 46.18  NT56
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Kashyap, Ishaan 48.38  56.8757
The Fish-PV  9Jia, Bryce 51.02  50.8358
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  8Narayanan, Rithvik 54.88  59.0059
The Fish-PV 10Chittenden, Patrick 1:06.09  1:02.9860

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 16Hernandez-Giblin, Javier 58.24  NT1
58.24 (30.18)28.06

The Fish-PV 14Zhao, Darren 59.71  1:00.882
59.71 (30.65)29.06

The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav 1:00.42  1:00.943
1:00.42 (31.30)29.12

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Lee, Caleb 1:06.97  1:09.794
1:06.97 (33.77)33.20

The Fish-PV 12von der Heydt, Alexander 1:10.75  1:07.865
1:10.75 (36.16)34.59

The Fish-PV 14Dilber, Berk 1:11.46  1:13.886
1:11.46 (37.39)34.07

The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter 1:13.00  1:14.637
1:13.00 (37.90)35.10

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 15Li, Joseph 1:13.29  1:15.008
1:13.29 (37.60)35.69

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Jeon, Adrian 1:13.57  1:16.959
1:13.57 (37.46)36.11

The Fish-PV 11Williams, Archer 1:15.48  1:13.9310
1:15.48 (38.84)36.64

The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan 1:17.94  1:19.1211
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 13Kuunal, Kristjan 1:19.40  1:21.8612

1:19.40 (40.05)39.35

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 13Leanos, Dominic 1:19.44  1:25.0013
1:19.44 (40.20)39.24

The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus 1:20.95  1:20.3214
1:20.95 (42.02)38.93

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  9Jeon, Jude 1:22.23  1:26.1015
1:22.23 (43.13)39.10
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Kuunal, Karl 1:24.19  1:35.7616
1:24.19 (43.98)40.21

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 15Adiao, Jhay 1:25.34  1:18.6217
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Yang, Andrew 1:27.02  1:26.6218

1:27.02 (45.95)41.07

The Fish-PV 10Landsman, Ezra 1:28.32  1:31.2119
1:28.32 (45.77)42.55

The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb 1:30.65  1:30.3220
1:30.65 (47.24)43.41

The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David 1:32.85  1:27.1121
1:32.85 (47.01)45.84

The Fish-PV 12Chong, Joshua 1:33.15  1:36.6422
The Fish-PV  9Koay, Alex 1:37.33  1:36.1923

1:37.33 (50.81)46.52

The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam 1:37.49  1:40.9524
1:37.49 (48.55)48.94

The Fish-PV 10Gao, Andrew 1:38.34  1:36.8925
The Fish-PV  9Richards, Tanner 1:38.37  NT26

1:38.37 (48.82)49.55

The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex 1:39.98  NT27
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Wijetunga, Dinil 1:41.30  1:41.2828

1:41.30 (51.12)50.18

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Liu, Liam 1:43.51  2:10.0029
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan 1:43.61  NT30

1:43.61 (50.52)53.09

The Fish-PV 12Abram, Erik 1:49.66  1:52.0631
1:49.66 (56.40)53.26

The Fish-PV 10Hong, Aiden 1:50.25  1:48.3432
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron 1:54.26  1:51.2933
The Fish-PV 10Abram, Adam 1:57.74  NT34
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 2:00.42  1:53.1435

2:00.42 (1:00.82)59.60

The Fish-PV  9Jia, Bryce 2:05.44  NT36
2:05.44 (1:04.25)1:01.19

The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre 2:09.15  NT37
2:09.15 (1:00.04)1:09.11

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  8Narayanan, Rithvik 2:14.18  1:59.0038
2:14.18 (1:08.35)1:05.83

The Fish-PV 10Chittenden, Patrick DQ  2:27.61---
No touch at turn

DQ (1:10.31)1:06.90
 
Event 13  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 17Godlove, Carter 2:17.67  2:21.451
2:17.67 (35.06)1:42.61 (36.25)1:06.36 (35.17)31.19

The Fish-PV 13Pizzamiglio, Alex 2:26.65  2:34.072
2:26.65 (37.92)1:48.73 (38.94)1:09.79 (38.00)31.79

The Fish-PV 13Eden, Owen 2:47.99  3:00.583
2:47.99 (43.90)2:04.09 (43.53)1:20.56 (42.79)37.77

The Fish-PV 12Eubanks, Gavin 2:52.56  3:18.124
2:52.56 (45.23)2:07.33 (43.41)1:23.92 (44.96)38.96
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 13  Boys 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 12Cooper, Henry 2:52.61  2:58.875
2:52.61 (44.71)2:07.90 (45.14)1:22.76 (43.64)39.12

The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian 2:56.68  2:45.426
2:56.68 (45.90)2:10.78 (47.95)1:22.83 (46.56)36.27

The Fish-PV 11Pelaez, Andrew 3:00.16  3:09.577
3:00.16 (45.94)2:14.22 (46.93)1:27.29 (45.67)41.62

The Fish-PV 12Ma, Mario 3:01.80  3:01.558
3:01.80 (45.67)2:16.13 (46.43)1:29.70 (46.32)43.38

The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson 3:04.88  3:05.729
3:04.88 (47.47)2:17.41 (47.90)1:29.51 (47.34)42.17

The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon 3:05.92  3:13.3910
3:05.92 (48.33)2:17.59 (50.22)1:27.37 (46.80)40.57

The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan 3:07.58  3:01.9211
3:07.58 (48.56)2:19.02 (49.40)1:29.62 (48.89)40.73

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Lee, Caleb 3:08.46  3:12.7812
3:08.46 (48.91)2:19.55 (49.13)1:30.42 (48.28)42.14

The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor 3:13.67  3:13.9813
3:13.67 (51.06)2:22.61 (51.20)1:31.41 (48.41)43.00

The Fish-PV 12Umashankara, Shishir 3:15.40  NT14
3:15.40 (49.32)2:26.08 (51.30)1:34.78 (50.38)44.40

The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny 3:17.14  3:20.8015
3:17.14 (48.94)2:28.20 (52.03)1:36.17 (50.66)45.51

Unatached-PV  9Bender, Jack 3:34.14  NT16
3:34.14 (54.98)2:39.16 (53.43)1:45.73 (57.05)48.68

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Kashyap, Ishaan 3:54.70  4:08.8717
3:54.70 (2:00.46)1:54.24 (1:00.07)54.17

 
Event 14  Boys 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 14Zhao, Darren 2:11.56  2:08.901
2:11.56 (36.29)1:35.27 (35.62)59.65 (31.78)27.87

The Fish-PV 13Xing, Aspen 2:28.08  2:27.912
2:28.08 (1:18.29)1:09.79 (37.59)32.20

The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen 2:36.23  2:22.593
2:36.23 (41.75)1:54.48 (41.80)1:12.68 (38.68)34.00

The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor 2:58.17  2:46.824
2:58.17 (48.79)2:09.38 ( )36.42

The Fish-PV 12von der Heydt, Alexander DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ (54.20)2:12.85 (49.71)1:23.14 (45.27)37.87
 
Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT 5:11.11  5:09.081
2:02.22 (31.90)1:30.32 (31.95)58.37 (30.68)27.69

4:10.11 (31.74)3:38.37 (32.18)3:06.19 (32.06)2:34.13 (31.91)

4:41.21 (31.10) 5:11.11 (29.90)

The Fish-PV 12Cooper, Henry 5:39.35  5:42.662
2:12.53 (34.86)1:37.67 (34.18)1:03.49 (33.56)29.93

4:31.60 (34.66)3:56.94 (35.11)3:21.83 (34.71)2:47.12 (34.59)

5:05.64 (34.04) 5:39.35 (33.71)
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 15  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 13Pizzamiglio, Alex 5:41.00  6:28.363
2:16.01 (36.39)1:39.62 (35.97)1:03.65 (33.78)29.87

4:36.38 (35.27)4:01.11 (34.46)3:26.65 (35.06)2:51.59 (35.58)

5:10.05 (33.67) 5:41.00 (30.95)

The Fish-PV 12Eubanks, Gavin 5:41.08  5:38.604
2:12.28 (34.61)1:37.67 (34.03)1:03.64 (33.60)30.04

4:32.65 (35.37)3:57.28 (35.21)3:22.07 (34.89)2:47.18 (34.90)

5:07.27 (34.62) 5:41.08 (33.81)

The Fish-PV 13Eden, Owen 5:47.95  5:47.425
2:14.94 (35.69)1:39.25 (35.48)1:03.77 (33.63)30.14

4:38.07 (34.99)4:03.08 (36.41)3:26.67 (35.89)2:50.78 (35.84)

5:13.63 (35.56) 5:47.95 (34.32)

The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian 6:34.22  6:24.506
2:33.76 (43.24)1:50.52 (40.99)1:09.53 (38.56)30.97

5:19.96 (41.35)4:38.61 (41.70)3:56.91 (40.86)3:16.05 (42.29)

5:59.45 (39.49) 6:34.22 (34.77)

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 17Chiang, Callum 6:46.99  6:58.757
2:32.91 (41.85)1:51.06 (39.96)1:11.10 (37.25)33.85

5:26.10 (43.43)4:42.67 (44.41)3:58.26 (42.82)3:15.44 (42.53)

6:09.82 (43.72) 6:46.99 (37.17)

The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb 6:57.75  7:11.648
2:44.29 (42.34)2:01.95 (42.56)1:19.39 (41.40)37.99

5:35.13 (43.75)4:51.38 (43.44)4:07.94 (41.88)3:26.06 (41.77)

6:17.70 (42.57) 6:57.75 (40.05)

The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon 7:13.04  6:39.359
2:42.93 (42.85)2:00.08 (45.01)1:15.07 (40.85)34.22

5:49.99 (48.09)5:01.90 (46.79)4:15.11 (47.18)3:27.93 (45.00)

6:33.27 (43.28) 7:13.04 (39.77)

The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver 8:05.87  7:52.6510
3:08.36 (48.68)2:19.68 (50.58)1:29.10 (47.56)41.54

6:33.61 (49.53)5:44.08 (53.07)4:51.01 (50.57)4:00.44 (52.08)

8:05.87 (1:32.26)

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Lee, Everett 8:06.11  8:06.2111
3:13.45 (50.20)2:23.25 (48.82)1:34.43 (51.65)42.78

6:36.05 (51.86)5:44.19 (49.43)4:54.76 (50.52)4:04.24 (50.79)

7:22.25 (46.20) 8:06.11 (43.86)
 
Event 16  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 17Godlove, Carter 26.08  26.031
The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav 28.24  27.842
The Fish-PV 13Pizzamiglio, Alex 29.95  30.493
The Fish-PV 12Klaiber, Owen 30.83  33.014
The Fish-PV 13Xing, Aspen 31.09  32.825
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Lee, Caleb 31.62  34.606
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen 31.91  35.057
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash 32.77  35.158
The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter 33.37  33.899
The Fish-PV 14Dilber, Berk 33.71  40.1210
The Fish-PV 11Williams, Archer 33.84  34.2211
The Fish-PV 12Ma, Mario 34.03  33.4612
The Fish-PV 12Umashankara, Shishir 34.22  32.9413
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 13Kuunal, Kristjan 36.35  38.3114
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan 36.47  35.8415
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 16  Boys 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Chen, Noah 36.75  39.4916
The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus 37.97  36.9117
The Fish-PV 10Landsman, Ezra 39.27  39.5618
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Kuunal, Karl 40.51  38.8119
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Yang, Andrew 41.46  38.9420
The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David 41.69  39.5921
The Fish-PV 13Chen, Austin 41.87  42.5622
The Fish-PV 12Chong, Joshua 41.94  42.8523
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Jeon, Maximilian 43.23  43.7624
The Fish-PV  9Koay, Alex 44.45  43.3125
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  9Kuunal, Markus 44.93  49.6926
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 13Reid, Sam 44.95  48.3327
The Fish-PV 10Gao, Andrew 45.20  43.8228
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam 45.35  47.3929
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Lee, Everett 45.72  42.0230
The Fish-PV  9Richards, Tanner 45.98  46.3831
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex 46.49  49.0032
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Liu, Liam 46.60  56.5933
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Ledwani, Tanush 48.09  46.6434
The Fish-PV 12Abram, Erik 48.19  49.5335
The Fish-PV 10Hong, Aiden 48.52  47.4636
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron 51.28  54.0337
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  8Wang, Barron 52.11  59.0038
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Kashyap, Ishaan 52.51  58.5039
The Fish-PV 10Abram, Adam 53.59  54.0940
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 54.06  47.8641
The Fish-PV  9Jia, Bryce 57.60  1:01.2542
The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre 59.34  NT43
The Fish-PV 10Chittenden, Patrick 1:05.03  1:03.4044
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  8Narayanan, Rithvik 1:05.52  58.5045

 
Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 14Zhao, Darren 1:56.92  1:54.761
1:56.92 (30.91)1:26.01 (30.62)55.39 (29.16)26.23

The Fish-PV 16Hernandez-Giblin, Javier 1:57.71  NT2
1:57.71 (30.11)1:27.60 (31.25)56.35 (29.55)26.80

The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT 2:01.62  1:56.923
2:01.62 (31.80)1:29.82 (32.24)57.58 (30.50)27.08

The Fish-PV 13Eden, Owen 2:11.91  2:03.664
2:11.91 (34.29)1:37.62 (34.54)1:03.08 (33.33)29.75

The Fish-PV 12Klaiber, Owen 2:13.00  2:14.765
2:13.00 (33.60)1:39.40 (34.94)1:04.46 (34.19)30.27

The Fish-PV 12von der Heydt, Alexander 2:14.69  2:12.436
2:14.69 (34.28)1:40.41 (35.06)1:05.35 (34.82)30.53

The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor 2:15.94  2:15.077
2:15.94 (34.59)1:41.35 (34.69)1:06.66 (35.44)31.22

The Fish-PV 14Dilber, Berk 2:17.54  2:14.218
2:17.54 (35.40)1:42.14 (36.23)1:05.91 (34.62)31.29

The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian 2:23.11  2:16.739
2:23.11 (36.26)1:46.85 (39.62)1:07.23 (37.17)30.06

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike 2:27.67  2:35.6110
2:27.67 (35.60)1:52.07 (38.73)1:13.34 (39.04)34.30
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Results

(Event 17  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter 2:28.05  2:29.6011
2:28.05 (37.69)1:50.36 (38.47)1:11.89 (38.10)33.79

The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny 2:29.47  2:33.5112
2:29.47 (37.52)1:51.95 (39.55)1:12.40 (38.79)33.61

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 15Li, Joseph 2:30.91  2:26.2213
2:30.91 (38.79)1:52.12 (40.55)1:11.57 (38.18)33.39

The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon 2:31.79  2:21.27*14
2:31.79 (37.62)1:54.17 (41.88)1:12.29 (39.18)33.11

The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson 2:31.79  2:31.38*14
2:31.79 (36.44)1:55.35 (40.81)1:14.54 (40.39)34.15

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 17Chiang, Callum 2:33.84  2:26.2216
2:33.84 (40.31)1:53.53 (41.36)1:12.17 (38.33)33.84

The Fish-PV 10Landsman, Ezra 2:42.38  3:17.6417
2:42.38 (41.32)2:01.06 (42.42)1:18.64 (42.23)36.41

The Fish-PV 12Chong, Joshua 2:42.63  2:46.6818
2:42.63 (39.99)2:02.64 (44.29)1:18.35 (41.42)36.93

The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus 2:43.21  2:40.8719
2:43.21 (41.67)2:01.54 (42.96)1:18.58 (41.74)36.84

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 15Adiao, Jhay 2:46.65  2:26.2220
2:46.65 (41.69)2:04.96 (44.23)1:20.73 (42.15)38.58

The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan 3:14.63  NT21
3:14.63 (50.53)2:24.10 (49.93)1:34.17 (50.62)43.55

The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver 3:15.55  2:56.7922
3:15.55 (48.54)2:27.01 (53.85)1:33.16 (52.05)41.11

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Wijetunga, Dinil 3:23.70  3:59.0023
3:23.70 (1:42.95)1:40.75 (53.69)47.06

The Fish-PV 10Abram, Adam 3:48.46  NT24
3:48.46 (54.26)2:54.20 (1:03.30)1:50.90 (1:02.21)48.69

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  8Wang, Barron 4:00.20  4:00.0025
4:00.20 (2:06.68)1:53.52 (1:03.03)50.49

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 16Hernandez-Giblin, Javier 1:00.29  NT1
1:00.29 (31.45)28.84

The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav 1:00.42  1:13.742
1:00.42 (32.80)27.62

The Fish-PV 14Zhao, Darren 1:00.63  1:02.383
1:00.63 (32.16)28.47

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash 1:12.47  1:20.794
1:12.47 (39.47)33.00

The Fish-PV 12Eubanks, Gavin 1:13.53  1:07.945
1:13.53 (39.44)34.09

The Fish-PV 12Umashankara, Shishir 1:15.58  1:16.056
1:15.58 (40.92)34.66

The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan 1:16.37  NT7
1:16.37 (39.87)36.50

The Fish-PV 12Ma, Mario 1:16.99  1:16.588
1:16.99 (39.66)37.33

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Jeon, Adrian 1:17.60  1:22.199
1:17.60 (41.81)35.79

The Fish-PV 11Williams, Archer 1:17.92  1:16.6410
1:17.92 (42.25)35.67
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 18  Boys 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 13Leanos, Dominic 1:19.98  1:35.7911
1:19.98 (42.99)36.99

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Chen, Noah 1:20.04  1:24.9812
1:20.04 (43.31)36.73

Unatached-PV  9Bender, Jack 1:26.20  1:24.9413
1:26.20 (44.94)41.26

The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David 1:30.67  1:21.5014
1:30.67 (46.94)43.73

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Yang, Andrew 1:30.78  1:29.0515
1:30.78 (47.32)43.46

The Fish-PV  9Koay, Alex 1:32.27  1:38.3416
1:32.27 (48.59)43.68

The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb 1:34.45  1:29.4917
1:34.45 (48.55)45.90

The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam 1:35.34  1:35.4618
1:35.34 (49.35)45.99

The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan 1:38.65  1:43.7019
1:38.65 (51.61)47.04

The Fish-PV  9Richards, Tanner 1:39.37  1:43.4320
1:39.37 (50.62)48.75

The Fish-PV 12Abram, Erik 1:39.38  1:38.5121
1:39.38 (53.60)45.78

The Fish-PV 10Gao, Andrew 1:39.54  1:39.7222
1:39.54 (48.89)50.65

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Lee, Everett 1:39.90  1:42.6023
1:39.90 (52.31)47.59

The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex 1:41.69  NT24
1:41.69 (53.93)47.76

The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver 1:43.70  1:37.6625
1:43.70 (57.32)46.38

Unatached-PV 10Benson, Teddy 1:46.44  1:49.8326
1:46.44 (54.17)52.27

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Qi, Alex 1:46.96  NT27
1:46.96 (55.52)51.44

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Ledwani, Tanush 1:49.60  2:00.0128
1:49.60 (57.49)52.11

The Fish-PV 10Hong, Aiden 1:51.66  1:50.0429
1:51.66 (1:01.35)50.31

The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron 1:52.79  NT30
The Fish-PV 10Hosseini Soreshjani, Alborz 1:53.89  1:48.8431

1:53.89 (56.11)57.78

The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre 1:57.36  NT32
1:57.36 (55.94)1:01.42

The Fish-PV 10Chittenden, Patrick DQ  2:22.98---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ (1:12.40)1:06.54

Washingtonians Swim Club-PVDa Cunha Runa De Mar, Dinis DQ  1:29.05---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

The Fish-PV  9Jia, Bryce DQ  NT---
One hand touch - breast

DQ (1:08.36)1:07.66
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Event 20  Girls 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 15Eubanks, Leah 30.26  29.241
The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice 30.47  30.832
The Fish-PV 15Waller, Elli 30.62  29.583
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 30.91  31.504
Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie 31.65  30.915
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana 31.68  30.126
The Fish-PV 11Moretz, Courtney 32.23  33.107
The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 32.34  31.538
The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa 32.35  31.789
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia 32.84  32.5310
The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella 33.20  34.1811
The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana 34.02  33.2312
The Fish-PV 10Zhao, Ellie 34.39  34.0313
The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia 34.54  35.2014
The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn 34.89  35.1415
The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina 34.90  36.9016
The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara 36.65  37.0817
The Fish-PV 12Yoo, Delaney 36.74  36.3218
The Fish-PV 16Khalimova, Kamilya 37.30  36.9819
The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper 37.37  35.0820
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise 37.66  38.3621
The Fish-PV 11Andres, Iza 38.14  36.7422
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra 38.81  37.2323
The Fish-PV  9Salazar, Sofia 39.31  38.4924
Unatached-PV 12Coleman, Edith 41.58  NT25
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia 42.39  44.0026
The Fish-PV 13Ahmad, Safia 42.56  43.4427
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina 43.88  41.89*28
The Fish-PV 10Zerbe, Mason 43.88  40.84*28
Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren 44.87  40.0230
The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte 44.99  45.4431
The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin 45.04  45.2232
The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora 45.08  53.2833
The Fish-PV 10Li-Fang, Allele 45.41  42.1434
The Fish-PV  8Forsythe, Alexandra 45.44  48.6535
The Fish-PV 11Chen, Emma 46.50  48.5436
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby 49.37  46.1837
The Fish-PV 10Zhang, Mira 52.79  49.7638
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie 53.23  49.7539
The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte 56.82  52.9440
The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 58.79  1:05.4541
Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Adedapo, Erin 58.83  57.5642
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI DQ  38.73---

Non-simultaneous arms

The Fish-PV 12Crusius, Abigail DQ  55.50---
Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 21  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 13McHenry, Ziva 2:17.51  2:12.331
2:17.51 (34.65)1:42.86 (35.29)1:07.57 (35.00)32.57
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(Event 21  Girls 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 15Eubanks, Leah 2:23.34  2:16.032
2:23.34 (36.14)1:47.20 (36.97)1:10.23 (35.94)34.29

The Fish-PV 14Klaiber, Anna 2:25.89  2:28.723
2:25.89 (36.47)1:49.42 (37.58)1:11.84 (37.09)34.75

The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 2:32.05  2:26.244
2:32.05 (39.43)1:52.62 (40.41)1:12.21 (37.51)34.70

The Fish-PV 15Xing, Chloe 2:37.73  2:34.405
2:37.73 (40.50)1:57.23 (40.62)1:16.61 (39.77)36.84

The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice 2:38.70  2:32.786
2:38.70 (40.62)1:58.08 (40.67)1:17.41 (40.14)37.27

The Fish-PV 14Collins, Brooke 2:42.04  2:35.127
2:42.04 (40.94)2:01.10 (41.66)1:19.44 (41.23)38.21

The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari 2:42.24  2:39.038
2:42.24 (40.40)2:01.84 (41.46)1:20.38 (41.49)38.89

The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 2:44.49  2:40.889
2:44.49 (42.19)2:02.30 (42.70)1:19.60 (41.25)38.35

The Fish-PV 16Khalimova, Kamilya 2:53.74  2:52.9910
2:53.74 (45.98)2:07.76 (45.99)1:21.77 (42.59)39.18

The Fish-PV 10Zhao, Ellie 2:55.12  2:55.5311
2:55.12 (44.98)2:10.14 (45.84)1:24.30 (43.98)40.32

The Fish-PV 11Andres, Iza 2:58.98  2:54.2512
2:58.98 (45.95)2:13.03 (45.91)1:27.12 (45.28)41.84

The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra 3:10.41  NT13
3:10.41 (46.83)2:23.58 (48.55)1:35.03 (50.35)44.68

The Fish-PV  9Salazar, Sofia 3:12.37  NT14
3:12.37 (46.49)2:25.88 (50.08)1:35.80 (49.22)46.58

The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI 3:17.52  NT15
3:17.52 (2:30.90)46.62

The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee 3:32.47  3:31.4116
3:32.47 (54.33)2:38.14 (55.50)1:42.64 (53.89)48.75

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Liu, Hannah DQ  3:20.00---
Delay initiating turn after past vertical

DQ (52.89)2:40.62 (58.55)1:42.07 (54.85)47.22
 
Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 14Collins, Brooke 1:19.53  1:18.041
1:19.53 (41.78)37.75

The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 1:21.97  1:17.652
1:21.97 (42.15)39.82

The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia 1:22.67  1:21.893
1:22.67 (44.23)38.44

The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa 1:28.21  1:27.384
1:28.21 (46.80)41.41

The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 1:28.61  1:22.635
1:28.61 (47.70)40.91

The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna 1:29.10  1:27.906
1:29.10 (47.05)42.05

The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia 1:29.24  1:28.397
1:29.24 (46.57)42.67

The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana 1:29.95  1:24.868
1:29.95 (47.27)42.68

The Fish-PV 12Yoo, Delaney 1:31.16  1:32.039
1:31.16 (47.82)43.34
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(Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 14MacDonald, Mia 1:32.12  1:28.7610
1:32.12 (47.86)44.26

The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise 1:33.83  1:31.3411
1:33.83 (50.80)43.03

The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte 1:34.03  1:32.8612
1:34.03 (49.43)44.60

The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara 1:35.66  1:35.7413
1:35.66 (49.55)46.11

The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella 1:35.67  1:34.0614
1:35.67 (50.27)45.40

The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper 1:38.00  1:36.1915
1:38.00 (52.45)45.55

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10MacDonald, Mikayla 1:39.98  1:34.8116
1:39.98 (52.70)47.28

The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina 1:40.66  1:39.7217
1:40.66 (52.66)48.00

The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin 1:41.36  1:38.9118
1:41.36 (52.95)48.41

The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline 1:42.84  NT19
1:42.84 (52.83)50.01

The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee 1:43.41  1:35.5720
1:43.41 (54.30)49.11

The Fish-PV 10Zhang, Mira 1:47.73  1:43.5621
1:47.73 (55.13)52.60

The Fish-PV 10Zerbe, Mason 1:48.00  NT22
1:48.00 (56.99)51.01

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  9Jalali, Elina 1:50.66  NT23
1:50.66 (57.28)53.38

The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia 1:52.10  1:55.4724
1:52.10 (57.54)54.56

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 11Alexander, Lilly 1:52.82  1:57.7025
1:52.82 (59.20)53.62

The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie 1:52.95  NT26
1:52.95 (59.17)53.78

The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora 1:54.93  NT27
1:54.93 (1:00.40)54.53

The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley 1:56.63  NT28
1:56.63 (1:01.70)54.93

The Fish-PV  9Klima, Caroline 1:58.16  NT29
1:58.16 (1:03.21)54.95

The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby 2:02.10  1:55.5830
2:02.10 (1:02.92)59.18

The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 2:03.31  2:03.1631
2:03.31 (1:03.87)59.44

The Fish-PV 11Chen, Emma 2:05.61  2:06.7032
2:05.61 (1:07.10)58.51

The Fish-PV  8Forsythe, Alexandra 2:07.14  NT33
2:07.14 (1:07.48)59.66

The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte DQ  NT---
Scissors kick

DQ (1:17.30)1:14.40
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(Event 22  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 10Li-Fang, Allele DQ  2:00.57---
Scissors kick

DQ (1:01.57)57.38
 
Event 23  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 13McHenry, Ziva 57.74  56.651
57.74 (29.73)28.01

The Fish-PV 14Klaiber, Anna 1:00.60  59.492
1:00.60 (31.07)29.53

The Fish-PV 11Moretz, Courtney 1:02.36  1:00.843
1:02.36 (32.23)30.13

The Fish-PV 15Waller, Elli 1:02.61  58.824
1:02.61 (32.32)30.29

The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia 1:03.52  1:03.145
1:03.52 (32.69)30.83

The Fish-PV 15Xing, Chloe 1:04.45  58.846
1:04.45 (33.96)30.49

The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 1:05.04  1:03.787
1:05.04 (33.39)31.65

Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie 1:05.63  1:03.438
1:05.63 (33.77)31.86

The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana 1:05.92  1:02.169
1:05.92 (34.32)31.60

The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina 1:06.37  1:07.9110
1:06.37 (35.37)31.00

The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna 1:06.49  1:02.6311
1:06.49 (34.71)31.78

The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice 1:06.53  1:01.7512
1:06.53 (35.01)31.52

The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess 1:06.90  1:08.6613
1:06.90 (35.81)31.09

The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa 1:07.10  1:05.5514
1:07.10 (34.70)32.40

The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella 1:08.47  1:08.7415
1:08.47 (35.47)33.00

The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara 1:08.88  1:08.8516
1:08.88 (35.26)33.62

The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn 1:09.75  1:08.7217
1:09.75 (36.23)33.52

The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari 1:10.51  1:07.8318
1:10.51 (37.03)33.48

Unatached-PV 12Coleman, Edith 1:14.13  1:12.2019
1:14.13 (38.57)35.56

The Fish-PV 10Zerbe, Mason 1:17.15  1:12.0620
1:17.15 (40.86)36.29

The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise 1:19.56  1:24.2621
1:19.56 (42.31)37.25

The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI 1:19.78  1:19.8722
The Fish-PV 13Ahmad, Safia 1:20.02  1:21.6123

1:20.02 (42.76)37.26

The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin 1:20.54  1:17.7024
1:20.54 (42.61)37.93

Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren 1:22.62  1:22.7625
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(Event 23  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina 1:24.19  1:20.5426
The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra 1:26.07  1:20.5027

1:26.07 (44.98)41.09

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Liu, Hannah 1:28.22  1:24.5928
1:28.22 (45.27)42.95

The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby 1:29.93  1:27.4129
1:29.93 (47.06)42.87

The Fish-PV  8Forsythe, Alexandra 1:30.02  1:19.9630
1:30.02 (47.97)42.05

The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie 1:30.06  1:29.5231
1:30.06 (45.80)44.26

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 11Alexander, Lilly 1:31.92  1:35.9132
1:31.92 (48.43)43.49

The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora 1:32.07  1:52.9433
1:32.07 (47.61)44.46

The Fish-PV 10Li-Fang, Allele 1:32.76  1:21.7634
The Fish-PV 11Chen, Emma 1:34.94  1:28.0835
The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte 1:35.55  1:31.5536

1:35.55 (47.90)47.65

The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie 1:36.43  1:36.6737
1:36.43 (49.11)47.32

The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia 1:37.52  1:37.0438
1:37.52 (49.90)47.62

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Oliver, Sydney 1:38.49  1:43.8039
1:38.49 (52.79)45.70

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV  9Jalali, Elina 1:41.60  NT40
1:41.60 (53.45)48.15

Suburban Aquatics-PV 10Adedapo, Erin 1:42.89  1:36.2541
1:42.89 (53.91)48.98

The Fish-PV 10Zhang, Mira 1:49.02  1:38.8942
1:49.02 (57.39)51.63

The Fish-PV 12Crusius, Abigail 1:52.93  1:42.7543
1:52.93 (56.63)56.30

 
Event 24  Girls 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 16Hughes, Sydney 5:02.91  5:00.121
2:30.31 (40.02)1:50.29 (40.97)1:09.32 (37.72)31.60

5:02.91 (32.02)4:30.89 (34.97)3:55.92 (43.22)3:12.70 (42.39)

The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 5:22.96  5:14.822
2:41.76 (43.11)1:58.65 (43.27)1:15.38 (40.94)34.44

5:22.96 (36.69)4:46.27 (37.18)4:09.09 (43.89)3:25.20 (43.44)

The Fish-PV 11Moretz, Courtney 5:23.80  5:44.453
2:41.96 (42.28)1:59.68 (43.27)1:16.41 (39.99)36.42

5:23.80 (32.77)4:51.03 (35.70)4:15.33 (46.24)3:29.09 (47.13)

The Fish-PV 15Wang, Alice 5:36.09  5:25.454
2:40.05 (40.56)1:59.49 (43.59)1:15.90 (41.38)34.52

5:36.09 (38.54)4:57.55 (41.77)4:15.78 (47.93)3:27.85 (47.80)

The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess 5:47.01  NT5
2:50.57 (43.72)2:06.85 (43.38)1:23.47 (45.79)37.68

5:47.01 (39.64)5:07.37 (40.11)4:27.26 (49.66)3:37.60 (47.03)

The Fish-PV 15Himmelsteib, Melissa 5:59.62  6:23.566
3:47.47 (53.16)2:54.31 (1:31.10)1:23.21 (46.14)37.07

5:59.62 (1:18.60)4:41.02 (53.55)
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(Event 24  Girls 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana 6:08.80  NT7
2:59.40 ( )35.57

6:08.80 (38.44)5:30.36 (42.36)4:48.00 (54.19)3:53.81 (54.41)

The Fish-PV 12Yoo, Delaney 6:14.73  NT8
3:01.45 (46.25)2:15.20 (46.47)1:28.73 (48.31)40.42

6:14.73 (43.26)5:31.47 (45.49)4:45.98 (52.99)3:52.99 (51.54)

The Fish-PV 12Shepard, Harper 6:15.44  NT9
3:11.44 ( )1:35.12 (52.85)42.27

6:15.44 (38.06)5:37.38 (40.50)4:56.88 (51.47)4:05.41 (53.97)

The Fish-PV 10Zhao, Ellie 6:18.99  NT10
3:08.06 (49.53)2:18.53 (50.94)1:27.59 (47.26)40.33

6:18.99 (40.74)5:38.25 (42.51)4:55.74 (54.32)4:01.42 (53.36)

The Fish-PV 12Nolten, Yasmina 6:19.05  NT11
3:08.00 ( )1:28.89 (47.94)40.95

6:19.05 (39.25)5:39.80 (40.23)4:59.57 (55.34)4:04.23 (56.23)

The Fish-PV 12Schmitz, Clara 6:23.48  NT12
3:15.16 (51.01)2:24.15 (52.04)1:32.11 (49.86)42.25

6:23.48 (41.13)5:42.35 (41.36)5:00.99 (54.58)4:06.41 (51.25)

The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 6:30.70  NT13
3:23.85 (51.21)2:32.64 ( )47.49

6:30.70 (40.16)5:50.54 (41.50)5:09.04 (54.09)4:14.95 (51.10)

The Fish-PV 16Khalimova, Kamilya 6:36.03  6:20.8914
3:14.80 (46.56)2:28.24 (48.22)1:40.02 (55.76)44.26

6:36.03 (48.22)5:47.81 (46.67)5:01.14 (54.33)4:06.81 (52.01)

The Fish-PV 11Hong, Ayin 6:57.81  NT15
3:34.93 (51.69)2:43.24 (50.94)1:52.30 (1:00.21)52.09

6:57.81 (43.05)6:14.76 (45.17)5:29.59 (57.98)4:31.61 (56.68)

The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee 7:09.28  NT16
3:35.62 (57.44)2:38.18 (54.44)1:43.74 (55.77)47.97

7:09.28 (49.46)6:19.82 (51.34)5:28.48 (58.56)4:29.92 (54.30)

The Fish-PV 12Zheng, Charlotte DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

3:27.02 (50.58)2:36.44 (50.05)1:46.39 (57.20)49.19

DQ (46.29)5:59.45 (47.36)5:12.09 (53.05)4:19.04 (52.02)
 
Event 25  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 15Waller, Elli 1:05.48  1:04.261
1:05.48 (34.25)31.23

The Fish-PV 15Eubanks, Leah 1:08.26  1:00.892
1:08.26 (36.28)31.98

The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna 1:11.79  1:10.733
1:11.79 (38.62)33.17

The Fish-PV 13McHenry, Ziva 1:13.07  1:10.324
1:13.07 (38.94)34.13

Suburban Aquatics-PV 11Solorzano Ruano, Angie 1:14.22  1:10.005
1:14.22 (40.03)34.19

The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia 1:18.03  1:19.126
1:18.03 (41.57)36.46

The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana 1:18.12  1:12.417
1:18.12 (41.70)36.42

The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 1:18.42  1:09.778
1:18.42 (43.70)34.72
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(Event 25  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 11Falsone, Isabella 1:18.66  1:16.459
1:18.66 (42.20)36.46

The Fish-PV 14Collins, Brooke 1:18.74  1:16.3510
1:18.74 (42.87)35.87

The Fish-PV 11Livernois, Evelyn 1:24.85  1:19.3811
The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari 1:28.94  1:23.5412

1:28.94 (47.25)41.69

The Fish-PV  9Klima, Caroline 1:34.76  NT13
1:34.76 (54.31)40.45

Suburban Aquatics-PV 12Ocampos, Wren 1:40.45  1:34.8914
1:40.45 (55.02)45.43

The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley 1:45.58  NT15
1:45.58 (58.70)46.88

The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline 1:45.95  NT16
1:45.95 (56.75)49.20

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 10Oliver, Sydney 1:52.82  NT17
1:52.82 (1:01.74)51.08

 
Event 26  Girls 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 16Hughes, Sydney 35.14  34.191
The Fish-PV 14Collins, Brooke 35.81  34.672
The Fish-PV 11Moretz, Courtney 38.15  39.383
The Fish-PV 15Waller, Elli 38.27  36.924
The Fish-PV 12Pizzamiglio, Tess 38.81  39.355
The Fish-PV 15Liu, Diane 39.10  36.596
The Fish-PV 12Negrelli, Ana 39.34  38.237
The Fish-PV 12Baghai, Nila 40.44  37.298
The Fish-PV 11Erwin, Amelia 42.03  40.529
The Fish-PV 16Lin, Marissa 42.13  43.3510
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 14MacDonald, Mia 42.40  NT11
The Fish-PV 12Yoo, Delaney 42.54  42.5312
The Fish-PV 10Lam, Elise 42.91  42.4013
The Fish-PV 14Seedorff, LiLI 44.45  42.9814
The Fish-PV 11Goyal, Sarina 45.82  45.4715
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10MacDonald, Mikayla 45.85  42.7016
The Fish-PV 13Yuan, Aimee 46.45  43.3817
The Fish-PV 13Ahmad, Safia 47.63  48.7018
The Fish-PV 10Zhang, Mira 48.97  48.0019
The Fish-PV 10Zerbe, Mason 49.78  49.1720
The Fish-PV 11Dougherty, Sadie 51.76  51.3421
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 11Alexander, Lilly 52.46  53.1822
The Fish-PV 11Bockman, Abby 52.47  51.0123
The Fish-PV 10Li-Fang, Allele 54.95  55.1724
The Fish-PV  9Klima, Caroline 55.01  56.7525
The Fish-PV 10Herbert, Lydia 55.43  58.3126
The Fish-PV  8Forsythe, Alexandra 56.12  56.5427
The Fish-PV 11Chen, Emma 58.59  54.1428
The Fish-PV 10Anstrom, Charlotte 1:12.39  1:02.7329
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Liu, Hannah DQ  46.58---
The Fish-PV 11Arze-Habal, Millie DQ  57.03---

Non-simultaneous touch
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Event 27  Girls 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 14Klaiber, Anna 2:21.58  2:22.891
2:21.58 (32.02)1:49.56 (42.09)1:07.47 (37.12)30.35

The Fish-PV 13McHenry, Ziva 2:24.83  2:21.572
2:24.83 (32.47)1:52.36 (43.85)1:08.51 (35.74)32.77

The Fish-PV 15Xing, Chloe 2:34.10  2:25.103
2:34.10 (33.97)2:00.13 (44.06)1:16.07 (41.45)34.62

The Fish-PV 14Oconnell, Nomi 2:34.85  2:29.384
2:34.85 (35.72)1:59.13 (43.00)1:16.13 (42.26)33.87

The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna 2:42.93  2:38.025
2:42.93 (37.86)2:05.07 (50.25)1:14.82 (40.78)34.04

The Fish-PV 15Falsone, Sofia 2:50.08  2:50.226
2:50.08 (40.22)2:09.86 (46.53)1:23.33 (45.32)38.01

The Fish-PV 13Wiley-Jimenez, Ari 2:55.84  2:40.697
2:55.84 (38.04)2:17.80 (50.40)1:27.40 (44.67)42.73

The Fish-PV 11Andres, Iza 3:02.20  3:09.568
3:02.20 (41.89)2:20.31 (57.88)1:22.43 (43.92)38.51

Unatached-PV 12Coleman, Edith 3:08.27  NT9
3:08.27 (41.84)2:26.43 (51.25)1:35.18 (49.26)45.92

The Fish-PV  9Salazar, Sofia 3:18.52  NT10
3:18.52 (43.65)2:34.87 (59.71)1:35.16 (51.83)43.33

The Fish-PV  9Falsone, Alessandra 3:19.16  3:20.9711
3:19.16 (43.77)2:35.39 (1:01.56)1:33.83 (51.07)42.76

The Fish-PV  8Pelaez, Riley 3:21.22  NT12
3:21.22 (41.77)2:39.45 (1:02.32)1:37.13 (49.22)47.91

The Fish-PV  9Erwin, Caroline 3:27.11  NT13
3:27.11 (47.78)2:39.33 (55.99)1:43.34 (52.33)51.01

The Fish-PV  8Forde, Nora 3:30.35  NT14
3:30.35 (50.61)2:39.74 (59.94)1:39.80 (51.89)47.91

 
Event 29  Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hydra Aquatics-PV 16Travers, Aden 10:59.38  11:05.821
2:06.28 (32.94)1:33.34 (32.64)1:00.70 (31.78)28.92

4:17.67 (33.06)3:44.61 (32.95)3:11.66 (32.71)2:38.95 (32.67)

4:50.90 (33.23) 5:23.78 (32.88) 5:57.08 (33.30) 6:30.33 (33.25)

8:45.18 (33.85)8:11.33 (33.49)7:37.84 (33.71)7:04.13 (33.80)

9:19.08 (33.90) 9:53.19 (34.11) 10:26.90 (33.71) 10:59.38 (32.48)

The Fish-PV 17Zhao, Bradley 11:05.09  11:08.332
2:04.21 (32.24)1:31.97 (32.15)59.82 (31.37)28.45

4:17.22 (33.74)3:43.48 (33.37)3:10.11 (32.80)2:37.31 (33.10)

4:50.50 (33.28) 5:24.31 (33.81) 5:58.84 (34.53) 6:33.16 (34.32)

8:50.56 (34.43)8:16.13 (34.50)7:41.63 (34.54)7:07.09 (33.93)

9:25.44 (34.88) 9:59.89 (34.45) 10:33.36 (33.47) 11:05.09 (31.73)

The Fish-PV 15Eubanks, Leah 11:11.30  10:49.063
2:10.91 (33.70)1:37.21 (33.81)1:03.40 (33.47)29.93

4:26.09 (33.91)3:52.18 (34.14)3:18.04 (33.53)2:44.51 (33.60)

5:00.17 (34.08) 5:34.61 (34.44) 6:08.70 (34.09) 6:42.70 (34.00)

8:57.86 (33.61)8:24.25 (33.84)7:50.41 (33.93)7:16.48 (33.78)

9:31.93 (34.07) 10:05.71 (33.78) 10:39.16 (33.45) 11:11.30 (32.14)
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(Event 29  Mixed 1000 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 16Holguin, Sinclair 11:17.11  10:52.144
2:07.77 (33.49)1:34.28 (32.50)1:01.78 (32.09)29.69

4:21.12 (33.69)3:47.43 (33.43)3:14.00 (33.11)2:40.89 (33.12)

4:54.79 (33.67) 5:28.56 (33.77) 6:03.03 (34.47) 6:37.91 (34.88)

8:58.51 (34.46)8:24.05 (35.40)7:48.65 (35.60)7:13.05 (35.14)

9:33.06 (34.55) 10:07.62 (34.56) 10:43.09 (35.47) 11:17.11 (34.02)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 12Passos-Androvic, Vivi 11:30.85  11:43.205
2:11.72 (34.82)1:36.90 (33.94)1:02.96 (33.16)29.80

4:31.56 (34.86)3:56.70 (34.92)3:21.78 (34.94)2:46.84 (35.12)

5:07.17 (35.61) 5:42.44 (35.27) 6:17.53 (35.09) 6:52.75 (35.22)

9:13.37 (34.85)8:38.52 (35.10)8:03.42 (35.11)7:28.31 (35.56)

9:48.44 (35.07) 10:23.67 (35.23) 10:58.06 (34.39) 11:30.85 (32.79)

The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate 11:31.64  11:22.196
2:13.34 (35.69)1:37.65 (34.69)1:02.96 (33.58)29.38

4:34.54 (35.08)3:59.46 (35.33)3:24.13 (35.28)2:48.85 (35.51)

5:09.35 (34.81) 5:44.37 (35.02) 6:20.01 (35.64) 6:55.14 (35.13)

9:15.69 (34.77)8:40.92 (35.06)8:05.86 (35.42)7:30.44 (35.30)

9:50.45 (34.76) 10:25.36 (34.91) 10:59.30 (33.94) 11:31.64 (32.34)

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 12MacKay, Bryce 11:34.21  11:44.767
2:11.88 (34.81)1:37.07 (34.34)1:02.73 (33.23)29.50

4:31.05 (35.73)3:55.32 (34.82)3:20.50 (34.99)2:45.51 (33.63)

5:06.13 (35.08) 5:42.67 (36.54) 6:18.12 (35.45) 6:54.28 (36.16)

9:15.61 (34.74)8:40.87 (35.59)8:05.28 (35.87)7:29.41 (35.13)

9:51.10 (35.49) 10:27.39 (36.29) 11:05.93 (38.54) 11:34.21 (28.28)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 14Nagarajan, Sasha 11:39.48  11:47.548
2:14.09 (35.33)1:38.76 (34.77)1:03.99 (34.01)29.98

4:36.18 (35.77)4:00.41 (35.51)3:24.90 (35.31)2:49.59 (35.50)

5:12.19 (36.01) 5:47.53 (35.34) 6:23.05 (35.52) 6:58.99 (35.94)

9:20.91 (35.69)8:45.22 (35.44)8:09.78 (35.48)7:34.30 (35.31)

9:56.65 (35.74) 10:32.23 (35.58) 11:06.94 (34.71) 11:39.48 (32.54)

The Fish-PV 13Eden, Owen 11:44.25  NT9
2:13.03 (35.33)1:37.70 (34.33)1:03.37 (33.64)29.73

4:37.14 (35.47)4:01.67 (36.67)3:25.00 (36.35)2:48.65 (35.62)

5:13.12 (35.98) 5:47.66 (34.54) 6:23.12 (35.46) 7:00.15 (37.03)

9:25.31 (36.44)8:48.87 (36.26)8:12.61 (35.28)7:37.33 (37.18)

10:01.82 (36.51) 10:37.27 (35.45) 11:12.62 (35.35) 11:44.25 (31.63)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 11Cahill, Theo 11:58.41  12:43.5410
2:21.20 (37.21)1:43.99 (36.46)1:07.53 (35.96)31.57

4:48.63 (37.03)4:11.60 (36.84)3:34.76 (36.53)2:58.23 (37.03)

5:25.89 (37.26) 6:03.38 (37.49) 6:40.15 (36.77) 7:16.71 (36.56)

9:41.05 (36.45)9:04.60 (35.46)8:29.14 (35.72)7:53.42 (36.71)

10:15.67 (34.62) 10:51.15 (35.48) 11:25.45 (34.30) 11:58.41 (32.96)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 14Endo, Hanna 12:02.60  12:26.2211
2:16.36 (35.70)1:40.66 (35.70)1:04.96 (33.89)31.07

4:41.96 (36.69)4:05.27 (36.60)3:28.67 (36.48)2:52.19 (35.83)

5:18.60 (36.64) 5:54.92 (36.32) 6:31.30 (36.38) 7:08.50 (37.20)

9:36.86 (37.41)8:59.45 (36.84)8:22.61 (37.44)7:45.17 (36.67)

10:13.77 (36.91) 10:50.05 (36.28) 11:27.37 (37.32) 12:02.60 (35.23)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 12Endo, Issei 12:03.50  12:20.7312
2:19.22 (36.41)1:42.81 (36.04)1:06.77 (35.14)31.63

4:46.40 (36.97)4:09.43 (36.73)3:32.70 (36.85)2:55.85 (36.63)

5:23.37 (36.97) 6:00.22 (36.85) 6:37.09 (36.87) 7:13.95 (36.86)

9:41.49 (36.88)9:04.61 (36.58)8:28.03 (37.12)7:50.91 (36.96)

10:17.74 (36.25) 10:54.26 (36.52) 11:30.11 (35.85) 12:03.50 (33.39)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 12Andrews, Caroline 12:11.41  NT13
2:21.83 (38.05)1:43.78 (36.99)1:06.79 (35.44)31.35

4:51.81 (36.95)4:14.86 (37.27)3:37.59 (38.10)2:59.49 (37.66)

5:29.40 (37.59) 6:06.14 (36.74) 6:43.35 (37.21) 7:21.00 (37.65)

9:50.71 (37.57)9:13.14 (37.01)8:36.13 (37.77)7:58.36 (37.36)

10:27.61 (36.90) 11:03.80 (36.19) 11:40.18 (36.38) 12:11.41 (31.23)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 12Gammell, Vickie 12:19.21  12:05.0114
2:20.65 (36.59)1:44.06 (36.56)1:07.50 (35.57)31.93

4:49.69 (37.65)4:12.04 (37.39)3:34.65 (36.87)2:57.78 (37.13)

5:27.34 (37.65) 6:05.63 (38.29) 6:43.71 (38.08) 7:22.18 (38.47)

9:54.59 (38.35)9:16.24 (37.95)8:38.29 (38.00)8:00.29 (38.11)

10:31.42 (36.83) 11:07.98 (36.56) 11:44.48 (36.50) 12:19.21 (34.73)

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 13Scully, Lila 12:22.03  14:00.6715
2:25.08 (37.51)1:47.57 (37.70)1:09.87 (37.20)32.67

4:53.25 (37.43)4:15.82 (36.49)3:39.33 (36.93)3:02.40 (37.32)

5:30.23 (36.98) 6:08.22 (37.99) 6:45.61 (37.39) 7:22.18 (36.57)

9:54.87 (38.52)9:16.35 (37.62)8:38.73 (38.49)8:00.24 (38.06)

10:32.10 (37.23) 11:10.36 (38.26) 11:46.70 (36.34) 12:22.03 (35.33)

The Fish-PV 13Xing, Aspen 12:24.14  12:28.0816
2:19.75 (36.84)1:42.91 (36.48)1:06.43 (35.23)31.20

4:49.58 (37.54)4:12.04 (37.40)3:34.64 (37.47)2:57.17 (37.42)

5:27.23 (37.65) 6:04.81 (37.58) 6:42.79 (37.98) 7:20.68 (37.89)

9:52.61 (38.04)9:14.57 (38.20)8:36.37 (37.76)7:58.61 (37.93)

10:30.52 (37.91) 11:08.84 (38.32) 11:47.17 (38.33) 12:24.14 (36.97)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 11Wilcox, Reagan 12:25.31  12:56.2317
2:22.57 (37.70)1:44.87 (37.27)1:07.60 (35.57)32.03

4:53.88 (37.83)4:16.05 (37.96)3:38.09 (37.99)3:00.10 (37.53)

5:31.99 (38.11) 6:09.84 (37.85) 6:48.23 (38.39) 7:25.69 (37.46)

9:57.22 (37.90)9:19.32 (37.38)8:41.94 (38.20)8:03.74 (38.05)

10:34.33 (37.11) 11:12.26 (37.93) 11:49.36 (37.10) 12:25.31 (35.95)

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 13Bareis, Mary 12:28.35  13:24.2918
2:24.90 (37.13)1:47.77 (37.14)1:10.63 (37.39)33.24

4:54.37 (37.36)4:17.01 (37.32)3:39.69 (37.29)3:02.40 (37.50)

5:31.75 (37.38) 6:09.19 (37.44) 6:47.33 (38.14) 7:25.39 (38.06)

9:56.76 (38.23)9:18.53 (38.25)8:40.28 (37.90)8:02.38 (36.99)

10:35.09 (38.33) 11:13.88 (38.79) 11:52.42 (38.54) 12:28.35 (35.93)

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 14Traboulsi, Sophia 12:30.20  12:00.6719
2:22.61 (37.69)1:44.92 (37.01)1:07.91 (35.67)32.24

4:54.07 (37.98)4:16.09 (37.41)3:38.68 (38.09)3:00.59 (37.98)

5:32.17 (38.10) 6:10.35 (38.18) 6:49.09 (38.74) 7:27.41 (38.32)

10:00.52 (37.57)9:22.95 (38.18)8:44.77 (38.38)8:06.39 (38.98)

10:38.55 (38.03) 11:16.40 (37.85) 11:53.75 (37.35) 12:30.20 (36.45)

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 13Steiling, Charlotte 12:44.83  12:15.6720
2:25.03 (38.58)1:46.45 (37.54)1:08.91 (36.24)32.67

5:00.00 (38.72)4:21.28 (39.31)3:41.97 (38.01)3:03.96 (38.93)

5:39.06 (39.06) 6:18.35 (39.29) 6:57.28 (38.93) 7:37.66 (40.38)

10:13.96 (38.35)9:35.61 (37.59)8:58.02 (39.70)8:18.32 (40.66)

10:52.98 (39.02) 11:32.76 (39.78) 12:09.94 (37.18) 12:44.83 (34.89)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 12Iacobucci, Evan 12:48.06  14:37.8721
2:30.03 (39.73)1:50.30 (38.59)1:11.71 (37.93)33.78

5:07.95 (39.52)4:28.43 (39.84)3:48.59 (39.50)3:09.09 (39.06)

5:47.70 (39.75) 6:27.72 (40.02) 7:05.85 (38.13) 7:46.05 (40.20)

10:23.35 (39.29)9:44.06 (38.35)9:05.71 (39.52)8:26.19 (40.14)

11:01.51 (38.16) 11:38.67 (37.16) 12:14.64 (35.97) 12:48.06 (33.42)
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AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Hydra Aquatics-PV 16Baldeon Masturzo, Sofia 12:55.43  13:00.0022
2:20.59 (37.34)1:43.25 (36.82)1:06.43 (35.59)30.84

4:54.85 (39.06)4:15.79 (38.92)3:36.87 (38.56)2:58.31 (37.72)

5:34.14 (39.29) 6:14.18 (40.04) 6:55.30 (41.12) 7:35.77 (40.47)

10:17.63 (40.50)9:37.13 (40.65)8:56.48 (40.81)8:15.67 (39.90)

10:57.77 (40.14) 11:36.88 (39.11) 12:16.65 (39.77) 12:55.43 (38.78)

The Fish-PV 14Crowley, Eliana 13:00.65  13:17.8723
2:30.41 (39.63)1:50.78 (38.88)1:11.90 (37.76)34.14

5:10.87 (40.29)4:30.58 (40.29)3:50.29 (39.99)3:10.30 (39.89)

5:51.08 (40.21) 6:31.32 (40.24) 7:10.95 (39.63) 7:50.86 (39.91)

10:28.01 (38.88)9:49.13 (38.96)9:10.17 (39.87)8:30.30 (39.44)

11:07.28 (39.27) 11:45.83 (38.55) 12:23.99 (38.16) 13:00.65 (36.66)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 11Misantone, Marjorie 13:01.57  13:48.8224
2:26.89 (39.10)1:47.79 (38.87)1:08.92 (37.32)31.60

5:05.64 (40.20)4:25.44 (39.15)3:46.29 (39.68)3:06.61 (39.72)

5:45.51 (39.87) 6:26.21 (40.70) 7:06.29 (40.08) 7:46.68 (40.39)

10:26.78 (39.26)9:47.52 (40.69)9:06.83 (39.52)8:27.31 (40.63)

11:06.72 (39.94) 11:45.92 (39.20) 12:24.92 (39.00) 13:01.57 (36.65)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 12Klett, Daniel 13:02.82  12:30.0025
2:27.17 (39.36)1:47.81 (38.72)1:09.09 (37.18)31.91

5:06.26 (40.29)4:25.97 (39.93)3:46.04 (39.48)3:06.56 (39.39)

5:46.04 (39.78) 6:25.70 (39.66) 7:06.47 (40.77) 7:46.37 (39.90)

10:27.20 (40.16)9:47.04 (39.75)9:07.29 (40.20)8:27.09 (40.72)

11:07.60 (40.40) 11:47.32 (39.72) 12:26.52 (39.20) 13:02.82 (36.30)

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 13Cravens, Natalie 13:21.80  13:11.6726
2:34.82 (40.56)1:54.26 (40.88)1:13.38 (39.22)34.16

5:19.77 (41.71)4:38.06 (41.54)3:56.52 (41.39)3:15.13 (40.31)

6:01.26 (41.49) 6:42.59 (41.33) 7:23.18 (40.59) 8:02.86 (39.68)

10:45.03 (40.54)10:04.49 (40.78)9:23.71 (41.23)8:42.48 (39.62)

11:24.99 (39.96) 12:04.81 (39.82) 12:45.01 (40.20) 13:21.80 (36.79)

The Fish-PV 14Collins, Brooke 13:21.87  12:45.7127
2:32.46 (40.47)1:51.99 (40.29)1:11.70 (37.93)33.77

5:13.88 (40.53)4:33.35 (39.88)3:53.47 (40.74)3:12.73 (40.27)

5:55.09 (41.21) 6:36.49 (41.40) 7:17.69 (41.20) 7:58.68 (40.99)

10:42.58 (40.66)10:01.92 (41.61)9:20.31 (40.78)8:39.53 (40.85)

11:23.64 (41.06) 12:03.36 (39.72) 12:43.49 (40.13) 13:21.87 (38.38)

The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian 13:32.00  13:14.1528
2:26.94 (39.18)1:47.76 (40.72)1:07.04 (36.59)30.45

5:14.85 (43.69)4:31.16 (42.02)3:49.14 (41.03)3:08.11 (41.17)

5:56.19 (41.34) 6:41.14 (44.95) 7:23.45 (42.31) 8:05.47 (42.02)

10:53.83 (40.63)10:13.20 (41.06)9:32.14 (43.70)8:48.44 (42.97)

11:37.40 (43.57) 12:17.48 (40.08) 12:56.86 (39.38) 13:32.00 (35.14)

The Fish-PV 14Plath, Breanna 13:38.82  NT29
2:38.63 (41.60)1:57.03 (41.71)1:15.32 (40.45)34.87

5:26.10 (41.40)4:44.70 (42.21)4:02.49 (41.99)3:20.50 (41.87)

6:06.92 (40.82) 6:48.87 (41.95) 7:32.45 (43.58) 8:14.48 (42.03)

10:59.39 (40.79)10:18.60 (41.52)9:37.08 (41.34)8:55.74 (41.26)

11:41.02 (41.63) 12:21.23 (40.21) 13:02.17 (40.94) 13:38.82 (36.65)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 13Warren, Vivian 13:39.15  22:30.0030
2:27.38 (40.48)1:46.90 (39.61)1:07.29 (36.51)30.78

5:11.26 (41.22)4:30.04 (40.47)3:49.57 (41.67)3:07.90 (40.52)

5:52.19 (40.93) 6:35.54 (43.35) 7:18.48 (42.94) 8:01.59 (43.11)

10:54.73 (42.58)10:12.15 (43.41)9:28.74 (43.29)8:45.45 (43.86)

11:34.81 (40.08) 12:18.36 (43.55) 13:01.13 (42.77) 13:39.15 (38.02)
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Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 17Chiang, Callum 14:17.02  14:00.0031
2:39.06 (42.22)1:56.84 (42.10)1:14.74 (39.36)35.38

5:32.68 (43.27)4:49.41 (44.33)4:05.08 (43.58)3:21.50 (42.44)

6:16.84 (44.16) 7:01.02 (44.18) 7:44.56 (43.54) 8:28.41 (43.85)

11:27.73 (44.94)10:42.79 (44.72)9:58.07 (44.88)9:13.19 (44.78)

12:11.41 (43.68) 12:54.98 (43.57) 13:38.30 (43.32) 14:17.02 (38.72)

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 11Cervenak, McKinley 14:20.81  15:18.9032
2:42.89 (42.25)2:00.64 (43.12)1:17.52 (42.16)35.36

5:38.16 (43.47)4:54.69 (44.81)4:09.88 (43.10)3:26.78 (43.89)

6:23.27 (45.11) 7:07.75 (44.48) 7:52.20 (44.45) 8:36.36 (44.16)

11:31.67 (44.07)10:47.60 (43.73)10:03.87 (43.72)9:20.15 (43.79)

12:12.92 (41.25) 12:58.46 (45.54) 13:41.49 (43.03) 14:20.81 (39.32)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 11Nguyen, Moana 14:24.88  14:00.0033
2:37.72 (42.37)1:55.35 (41.04)1:14.31 (39.50)34.81

5:36.08 (45.14)4:50.94 (45.54)4:05.40 (44.60)3:20.80 (43.08)

6:21.00 (44.92) 7:06.51 (45.51) 7:52.01 (45.50) 8:35.92 (43.91)

11:33.60 (43.64)10:49.96 (44.86)10:05.10 (44.46)9:20.64 (44.72)

12:16.96 (43.36) 13:00.44 (43.48) 13:44.06 (43.62) 14:24.88 (40.82)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 10Van Riper, Caroline 14:35.10  16:00.0034
2:45.80 (43.62)2:02.18 (43.60)1:18.58 (42.25)36.33

5:45.36 (44.38)5:00.98 (45.77)4:15.21 (44.57)3:30.64 (44.84)

6:30.04 (44.68) 7:15.44 (45.40) 8:00.95 (45.51) 8:46.21 (45.26)

11:44.53 (45.01)10:59.52 (44.12)10:15.40 (44.80)9:30.60 (44.39)

12:30.26 (45.73) 13:14.40 (44.14) 13:53.63 (39.23) 14:35.10 (41.47)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 12Bretzfield, Tenley 14:40.46  14:30.0035
2:52.30 (44.76)2:07.54 (44.98)1:22.56 (43.50)39.06

5:52.68 (44.97)5:07.71 (45.59)4:22.12 (44.75)3:37.37 (45.07)

6:37.92 (45.24) 7:23.02 (45.10) 8:06.17 (43.15) 8:51.07 (44.90)

11:48.76 (44.99)11:03.77 (43.78)10:19.99 (43.95)9:36.04 (44.97)

12:33.30 (44.54) 13:16.69 (43.39) 14:00.27 (43.58) 14:40.46 (40.19)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 11Kasmir, Brooke 14:45.86  14:49.1036
2:51.99 (45.52)2:06.47 (45.02)1:21.45 (43.14)38.31

5:53.55 (46.03)5:07.52 (45.19)4:22.33 (44.86)3:37.47 (45.48)

6:38.72 (45.17) 7:23.34 (44.62) 8:07.58 (44.24) 8:52.56 (44.98)

11:51.69 (44.58)11:07.11 (45.48)10:21.63 (43.97)9:37.66 (45.10)

12:35.54 (43.85) 13:19.75 (44.21) 14:04.41 (44.66) 14:45.86 (41.45)

Hydra Aquatics-PV  9Talbert, Kate 14:50.83  14:15.0037
2:50.46 (44.81)2:05.65 (44.81)1:20.84 (43.53)37.31

5:52.55 (45.83)5:06.72 (45.79)4:20.93 (45.25)3:35.68 (45.22)

6:37.93 (45.38) 7:22.93 (45.00) 8:08.41 (45.48) 8:54.30 (45.89)

11:57.33 (45.15)11:12.18 (46.07)10:26.11 (46.20)9:39.91 (45.61)

12:41.37 (44.04) 13:25.56 (44.19) 14:09.46 (43.90) 14:50.83 (41.37)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 10Soukup, Natalie 14:57.65  16:43.5438
2:52.52 (46.01)2:06.51 (45.24)1:21.27 (43.13)38.14

5:54.97 (46.44)5:08.53 (45.29)4:23.24 (45.65)3:37.59 (45.07)

6:41.44 (46.47) 7:26.96 (45.52) 8:12.91 (45.95) 8:59.63 (46.72)

12:06.97 (46.90)11:20.07 (46.82)10:33.25 (46.91)9:46.34 (46.71)

12:50.41 (43.44) 13:34.53 (44.12) 14:18.28 (43.75) 14:57.65 (39.37)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 10Ismail, Saara 14:58.88  15:00.0039
2:53.43 (46.44)2:06.99 (46.62)1:20.37 (43.38)36.99

5:56.96 (45.87)5:11.09 (46.15)4:24.94 (46.49)3:38.45 (45.02)

6:43.29 (46.33) 7:30.61 (47.32) 8:18.15 (47.54) 9:04.68 (46.53)

12:05.91 (44.37)11:21.54 (46.01)10:35.53 (45.77)9:49.76 (45.08)

12:50.77 (44.86) 13:36.34 (45.57) 14:21.22 (44.88) 14:58.88 (37.66)
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Hydra Aquatics-PV 10Williams, Hannah 15:16.95  15:00.0040
2:54.70 (46.71)2:07.99 (45.33)1:22.66 (44.71)37.95

5:58.86 (46.77)5:12.09 (46.77)4:25.32 (45.24)3:40.08 (45.38)

6:46.57 (47.71) 7:32.65 (46.08) 8:19.46 (46.81) 9:06.88 (47.42)

12:16.29 (46.86)11:29.43 (47.81)10:41.62 (47.95)9:53.67 (46.79)

13:03.38 (47.09) 13:49.41 (46.03) 14:36.17 (46.76) 15:16.95 (40.78)

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 11Magnuson, Sydney 15:22.41  15:40.6741
2:52.06 (46.26)2:05.80 (46.91)1:18.89 (43.06)35.83

5:57.31 (47.68)5:09.63 (46.02)4:23.61 (45.64)3:37.97 (45.91)

6:43.45 (46.14) 7:31.05 (47.60) 8:18.06 (47.01) 9:04.69 (46.63)

12:15.19 (47.86)11:27.33 (47.23)10:40.10 (47.68)9:52.42 (47.73)

13:03.33 (48.14) 13:50.62 (47.29) 14:37.54 (46.92) 15:22.41 (44.87)

Hydra Aquatics-PV 10Cohen, Gabrielle 15:32.49  17:06.0642
2:54.56 (47.65)2:06.91 (45.84)1:21.07 (43.96)37.11

6:05.64 (47.63)5:18.01 (48.28)4:29.73 (47.34)3:42.39 (47.83)

6:54.36 (48.72) 7:42.02 (47.66) 8:30.56 (48.54) 9:18.75 (48.19)

12:28.99 (46.78)11:42.21 (47.91)10:54.30 (47.65)10:06.65 (47.90)

13:14.81 (45.82) 14:01.77 (46.96) 14:48.40 (46.63) 15:32.49 (44.09)

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 10Hetmanski, Meghan 15:44.10  15:04.6743
3:01.99 (47.72)2:14.27 (46.95)1:27.32 (45.96)41.36

6:15.36 (48.62)5:26.74 (48.01)4:38.73 (47.71)3:51.02 (49.03)

7:04.22 (48.86) 7:52.41 (48.19) 8:39.57 (47.16) 9:27.31 (47.74)

12:38.48 (46.89)11:51.59 (47.21)11:04.38 (48.49)10:15.89 (48.58)

13:26.23 (47.75) 14:13.38 (47.15) 14:59.65 (46.27) 15:44.10 (44.45)

Hydra Aquatics-PV  9Misantone, Cormac 16:50.25  15:30.0044
3:12.41 (50.38)2:22.03 (52.14)1:29.89 (47.91)41.98

6:39.17 (53.31)5:45.86 (50.89)4:54.97 (52.84)4:02.13 (49.72)

7:32.01 (52.84) 8:22.40 (50.39) 9:15.32 (52.92) 10:06.99 (51.67)

13:36.64 (52.26)12:44.38 (54.19)11:50.19 (51.30)10:58.89 (51.90)

14:27.43 (50.79) 15:17.66 (50.23) 16:04.96 (47.30) 16:50.25 (45.29)
 
Event 30  Boys 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 14Zhao, Darren 25.86  25.971
The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav 26.46  27.632
The Fish-PV 17Zhao, Bradley 26.49  26.633
The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen 27.22  26.354
The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate 27.97  28.755
The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT 28.20  28.546
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Borley, Jack 28.35  30.277
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Yealdhall, Marshall 29.14  29.318
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 17Chiang, Callum 29.76  29.459
The Fish-PV 12Klaiber, Owen 29.82  30.9910
The Fish-PV 12Cooper, Henry 30.99  33.2611
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson 31.33  32.0412
The Fish-PV 12Umashankara, Shishir 31.91  32.5313
The Fish-PV 11Williams, Archer 32.34  33.4814
The Fish-PV 10Landsman, Ezra 33.44  33.0815
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike 33.99  34.8816
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 13Leanos, Dominic 35.71  37.2017
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  9Jeon, Jude 36.30  37.5718
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Yang, Andrew 39.57  38.2519
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander 40.33  38.9520
The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David 41.11  36.5921
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The Fish-PV  9Koay, Alex 41.34  43.6522
The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb 42.04  42.5423
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Jeon, Maximilian 42.53  45.0924
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan 43.16  45.5225
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Shrestha, Smaran 44.98  58.0026
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam 45.65  46.9627
The Fish-PV 13Freedlander, Christian 45.85  49.1128
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver 46.28  46.4429
The Fish-PV 10Hong, Aiden 51.32  53.9330
The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex 51.83  NT31
The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre 51.99  NT32
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Liu, Liam 53.50  1:10.0033
The Fish-PV 10Abram, Adam 54.00  58.3034
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron 57.93  NT35
The Fish-PV  9Kim, Lucas 58.86  1:01.8736
The Fish-PV 10Chittenden, Patrick 1:06.60  1:07.7637
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Landgraf Venditti, Filippo DQ  52.39---

Alternating kick

The Fish-PV 12Chong, Joshua DQ  42.48---
Non-simultaneous arms

The Fish-PV 13Chen, Austin DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 31  Boys 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT 2:15.49  2:18.691
2:15.49 (34.13)1:41.36 (35.31)1:06.05 (34.56)31.49

The Fish-PV 13Eden, Owen 2:24.17  2:31.782
2:24.17 (36.67)1:47.50 (37.43)1:10.07 (36.58)33.49

The Fish-PV 13Xing, Aspen 2:29.88  2:26.443
2:29.88 (37.28)1:52.60 (38.85)1:13.75 (38.18)35.57

The Fish-PV 14Dilber, Berk 2:31.43  2:37.784
2:31.43 (37.92)1:53.51 (39.60)1:13.91 (38.41)35.50

The Fish-PV 12Eubanks, Gavin 2:33.38  2:32.485
2:33.38 (39.70)1:53.68 (39.43)1:14.25 (38.86)35.39

The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor 2:40.04  3:41.606
2:40.04 (38.29)2:01.75 (41.81)1:19.94 (40.28)39.66

The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan 2:41.02  2:44.447
2:41.02 (41.60)1:59.42 (42.33)1:17.09 (39.99)37.10

The Fish-PV 12Umashankara, Shishir 2:43.87  2:43.718
2:43.87 (41.71)2:02.16 (42.81)1:19.35 (41.61)37.74

The Fish-PV 11Williams, Archer 2:45.17  2:41.439
2:45.17 (40.53)2:04.64 (44.91)1:19.73 (42.65)37.08

The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan 2:46.82  2:47.4910
2:46.82 (40.90)2:05.92 (44.05)1:21.87 (42.25)39.62

The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus 2:48.03  2:54.1111
2:48.03 (42.70)2:05.33 (44.48)1:20.85 (42.61)38.24

 
Event 32  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 17Sanchez, Luca 1:01.97  1:07.021
1:01.97 (32.89)29.08
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The Fish-PV 17Godlove, Carter 1:02.23  1:03.882
1:02.23 (33.25)28.98

The Fish-PV 17Guthrie, Hunter 1:03.63  1:01.893
1:03.63 (34.03)29.60

The Fish-PV 13Pizzamiglio, Alex 1:04.08  1:06.794
1:04.08 (33.89)30.19

The Fish-PV 14Zhao, Darren 1:08.07  1:07.475
1:08.07 (36.66)31.41

The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav 1:09.80  1:09.176
1:09.80 (37.27)32.53

The Fish-PV 17Zhao, Bradley 1:12.23  1:11.347
1:12.23 (38.24)33.99

The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian 1:16.64  1:14.568
1:16.64 (40.50)36.14

The Fish-PV 12Klaiber, Owen 1:16.69  1:17.649
1:16.69 (40.62)36.07

The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon 1:19.26  1:20.3910
1:19.26 (42.68)36.58

The Fish-PV 12Cooper, Henry 1:21.17  1:25.8411
1:21.17 (42.57)38.60

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash 1:21.51  1:24.0712
1:21.51 (42.53)38.98

The Fish-PV 12Eubanks, Gavin 1:22.42  1:18.8513
1:22.42 (43.27)39.15

The Fish-PV 13Price, August 1:22.83  1:30.0014
1:22.83 (42.90)39.93

The Fish-PV 12Ma, Mario 1:24.55  1:25.86*15
1:24.55 (44.37)40.18

The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan 1:24.55  1:23.27*15
1:24.55 (44.49)40.06

The Fish-PV 11Pelaez, Andrew 1:24.89  1:27.8017
1:24.89 (44.80)40.09

The Fish-PV 14Dilber, Berk 1:24.90  1:24.1718
1:24.90 (43.22)41.68

The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson 1:24.91  1:23.8819
1:24.91 (44.70)40.21

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Jeon, Adrian 1:27.15  1:35.0220
1:27.15 (45.57)41.58

The Fish-PV 13Li, Nolan 1:27.51  1:27.1021
1:27.51 (45.61)41.90

The Fish-PV 12von der Heydt, Alexander 1:27.99  NT22
1:27.99 (46.87)41.12

The Fish-PV 13Li, Aaron 1:28.30  1:28.1723
1:28.30 (45.76)42.54

The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny 1:29.82  1:32.4224
1:29.82 (46.47)43.35

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 13Leanos, Dominic 1:30.67  1:31.5525
1:30.67 (47.66)43.01

The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter 1:31.97  1:36.0126
1:31.97 (47.52)44.45

The Fish-PV 12Chong, Joshua 1:33.16  1:43.0227
1:33.16 (47.53)45.63

Unatached-PV  9Bender, Jack 1:33.64  1:35.5228
1:33.64 (50.30)43.34
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Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  9Jeon, Jude 1:36.75  1:41.9229
1:36.75 (50.32)46.43

The Fish-PV 13Freedlander, Christian 1:38.12  1:35.9130
1:38.12 (51.57)46.55

The Fish-PV 12Brazile, Lev 1:38.56  1:42.2231
1:38.56 (51.57)46.99

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Bhandari, Evan 1:40.19  1:50.2532
1:40.19 (51.45)48.74

The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David 1:46.34  1:39.8333
1:46.34 (54.66)51.68

The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver 1:53.02  1:49.0234
1:53.02 (1:00.27)52.75

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Shrestha, Smaran 1:53.96  1:49.0035
1:53.96 (1:01.65)52.31

The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam 1:54.13  2:06.0736
1:54.13 (58.68)55.45

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Liu, Liam 1:56.86  1:45.0037
1:56.86 (1:02.60)54.26

The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre 1:57.36  NT38
1:57.36 (1:01.22)56.14

The Fish-PV 12Abram, Erik 2:01.42  2:03.4939
2:01.42 (1:02.86)58.56

The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan 2:06.10  1:59.4340
2:06.10 (1:05.24)1:00.86

The Fish-PV 10Hong, Aiden 2:06.79  2:02.2541
2:06.79 (1:06.64)1:00.15

The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron 2:09.90  NT42
2:09.90 (1:08.30)1:01.60

The Fish-PV 10Abram, Adam 2:24.07  2:18.0643
2:24.07 (1:20.49)1:03.58

The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex DQ  NT---
One hand touch

DQ (57.00)49.08

The Fish-PV 10Chittenden, Patrick DQ  2:33.35---
Head under for 2 or more strokes

The Fish-PV  9Kim, Lucas DQ  2:06.27---
Non-simultaneous touch

DQ (59.49)58.92

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Henderson, Alex DQ  1:12.42---
DQ (38.71)35.26

 
Event 33  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 17Guthrie, Hunter 49.27  48.921
49.27 (25.40)23.87

The Fish-PV 17Young, Marcus 51.93  50.522
51.93 (27.22)24.71

The Fish-PV 16Koay, Kyle 52.01  51.873
52.01 (27.07)24.94

The Fish-PV 13Pizzamiglio, Alex 53.96  55.744
53.96 (27.98)25.98

The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate 54.08  54.465
54.08 (27.87)26.21
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 33  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 14Zhao, Darren 54.15  52.796
54.15 (28.18)25.97

The Fish-PV 17Zhao, Bradley 54.24  52.187
54.24 (28.29)25.95

The Fish-PV 13Price, August 56.67  56.648
56.67 (29.32)27.35

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Borley, Jack 58.81  58.709
58.81 (30.69)28.12

The Fish-PV 13Eden, Owen 58.99  58.9810
58.99 (30.33)28.66

The Fish-PV 12Klaiber, Owen 1:00.49  1:00.3411
1:00.49 (31.67)28.82

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Henderson, Alex 1:02.80  1:02.9612
1:02.80 (32.93)29.87

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Yealdhall, Marshall 1:03.66  1:03.7713
1:03.66 (33.49)30.17

The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon 1:04.01  58.7114
1:04.01 (34.47)29.54

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike 1:05.18  1:07.1415
1:05.18 (33.11)32.07

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash 1:05.49  1:05.4516
1:05.49 (33.74)31.75

The Fish-PV 11Williams, Archer 1:05.71  1:03.7617
1:05.71 (35.07)30.64

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 17Chiang, Callum 1:05.89  1:04.1018
1:05.89 (35.43)30.46

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Jeon, Adrian 1:06.80  1:10.9419
1:06.80 (34.57)32.23

The Fish-PV 12Umashankara, Shishir 1:07.29  1:04.4920
1:07.29 (35.56)31.73

The Fish-PV 12Ma, Mario 1:08.44  1:08.0321
1:08.44 (35.97)32.47

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 13Leanos, Dominic 1:09.72  1:28.4822
1:09.72 (36.26)33.46

The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny 1:10.38  1:12.1123
1:10.38 (36.53)33.85

The Fish-PV 10Landsman, Ezra 1:10.77  1:12.8124
1:10.77 (37.54)33.23

The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus 1:12.88  1:15.7025
1:12.88 (38.27)34.61

Unatached-PV  9Bender, Jack 1:13.32  1:14.8026
1:13.32 (39.26)34.06

The Fish-PV 13Freedlander, Christian 1:15.73  1:13.4427
1:15.73 (40.08)35.65

The Fish-PV 12Chong, Joshua 1:16.04  1:16.9228
1:16.04 (39.22)36.82

The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb 1:16.38  1:15.2729
1:16.38 (40.92)35.46

The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander 1:17.13  1:15.8830
1:17.13 (40.16)36.97

The Fish-PV 13Chen, Austin 1:18.66  1:19.3331
1:18.66 (40.68)37.98

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Yang, Andrew 1:20.59  1:20.0332
1:20.59 (43.11)37.48
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The 2026 Super FISH Bowl XVI - 1/31/2026 to 2/1/2026

Results

(Event 33  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam 1:21.94  1:22.0633
1:21.94 (43.44)38.50

The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver 1:22.72  1:23.0834
1:22.72 (43.00)39.72

The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan 1:22.97  1:24.8235
1:22.97 (42.82)40.15

The Fish-PV  9Koay, Alex 1:23.05  1:24.7336
1:23.05 (43.97)39.08

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 13Reid, Sam 1:24.29  1:30.7337
1:24.29 (45.53)38.76

The Fish-PV 12Abram, Erik 1:26.22  1:26.5038
1:26.22 (45.36)40.86

The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron 1:29.64  1:26.8839
1:29.64 (47.13)42.51

The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David 1:29.89  1:22.3140
1:29.89 (47.17)42.72

The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex 1:33.10  NT41
1:33.10 (48.49)44.61

The Fish-PV 12Brazile, Lev 1:33.45  1:33.8142
1:33.45 (48.44)45.01

The Fish-PV 10Abram, Adam 1:33.98  1:33.8843
1:33.98 (48.39)45.59

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Bhandari, Evan 1:35.26  1:36.7744
1:35.26 (51.70)43.56

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Landgraf Venditti, Filippo 1:37.11  1:44.3545
1:37.11 (51.31)45.80

The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre 1:40.67  2:24.8646
1:40.67 (54.14)46.53

The Fish-PV 10Hong, Aiden 1:45.56  1:38.2947
1:45.56 (56.92)48.64

The Fish-PV  9Kim, Lucas 1:49.56  1:41.5948
1:49.56 (56.76)52.80

The Fish-PV 10Chittenden, Patrick 2:30.80  2:20.5349
2:30.80 (1:16.89)1:13.91

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Ren, Johnny 2:49.51  2:10.0050
2:49.51 (1:28.05)1:21.46

 
Event 34  Boys 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 17Godlove, Carter 4:13.06  4:13.491
2:02.26 (31.92)1:30.34 (33.01)57.33 (30.39)26.94

4:13.06 (27.29)3:45.77 (28.69)3:17.08 (36.88)2:40.20 (37.94)

The Fish-PV 15Salazar, JT 4:43.47  4:36.622
2:18.24 (37.61)1:40.63 (37.59)1:03.04 (34.41)28.63

4:43.47 (31.46)4:12.01 (31.74)3:40.27 (41.66)2:58.61 (40.37)

The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate 5:03.19  4:55.933
2:24.88 (38.58)1:46.30 (38.25)1:08.05 (36.59)31.46

5:03.19 (32.95)4:30.24 (34.29)3:55.95 (45.41)3:10.54 (45.66)

The Fish-PV 12Cooper, Henry 5:10.61  5:21.844
2:28.32 (37.57)1:50.75 (37.56)1:13.19 (40.58)32.61

5:10.61 (35.26)4:35.35 (35.34)4:00.01 (45.71)3:14.30 (45.98)

The Fish-PV 12Eubanks, Gavin 5:16.42  5:39.325
2:33.08 (40.02)1:53.06 (38.77)1:14.29 (39.59)34.70

5:16.42 (35.24)4:41.18 (34.87)4:06.31 (46.36)3:19.95 (46.87)
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Results

(Event 34  Boys 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 11Pelaez, Andrew 5:17.61  5:35.456
2:34.12 (39.53)1:54.59 (39.13)1:15.46 (41.35)34.11

5:17.61 (33.04)4:44.57 (33.48)4:11.09 (49.12)3:21.97 (47.85)

The Fish-PV 13Li, Aaron 5:44.68  NT7
2:54.64 (45.29)2:09.35 (45.70)1:23.65 (46.70)36.95

5:44.68 (35.09)5:09.59 (35.85)4:33.74 (52.67)3:41.07 (46.43)

The Fish-PV 12Umashankara, Shishir 5:45.35  NT8
2:46.93 (43.38)2:03.55 (42.67)1:20.88 (44.51)36.37

5:45.35 (38.43)5:06.92 (38.45)4:28.47 (50.58)3:37.89 (50.96)

The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan 5:48.07  NT9
2:54.82 ( )1:25.19 (46.19)39.00

5:48.07 (34.80)5:13.27 (41.70)4:31.57 (48.01)3:43.56 (48.74)

The Fish-PV 13Li, Nolan 5:48.59  NT10
2:56.87 (46.34)2:10.53 (46.38)1:24.15 (45.19)38.96

5:48.59 (1:15.91)4:32.68 (48.56)3:44.12 (47.25)

The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter 5:50.87  NT11
2:48.76 (44.02)2:04.74 (48.14)1:16.60 (40.54)36.06

5:50.87 (37.81)5:13.06 (39.24)4:33.82 (52.19)3:41.63 (52.87)

The Fish-PV 11Williams, Archer 6:03.51  NT12
2:54.99 (43.74)2:11.25 (43.89)1:27.36 (49.81)37.55

6:03.51 (39.09)5:24.42 (37.88)4:46.54 (55.79)3:50.75 (55.76)

The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny 6:22.03  7:23.4213
42.33

6:22.03 (39.99)5:42.04 (40.31)5:01.73 (52.88)4:08.85 ( )
 
Event 35  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 17Sanchez, Luca 52.36  51.621
52.36 (28.03)24.33

The Fish-PV 14Zhao, Darren 56.58  54.942
56.58 (30.29)26.29

The Fish-PV 17Zhao, Bradley 58.72  57.953
58.72 (31.37)27.35

The Fish-PV 16Koay, Kyle 58.89  57.794
58.89 (31.16)27.73

The Fish-PV 13Pizzamiglio, Alex 1:02.89  1:07.095
1:02.89 (33.59)29.30

The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen 1:03.35  1:01.316
1:03.35 (33.07)30.28

The Fish-PV 13Eden, Owen 1:03.61  1:00.817
1:03.61 (34.07)29.54

The Fish-PV 13Xing, Aspen 1:04.45  1:03.738
1:04.45 (34.33)30.12

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Yealdhall, Marshall 1:06.79  1:08.619
1:06.79 (34.69)32.10

The Fish-PV 13Price, August 1:06.91  1:04.3010
1:06.91 (35.60)31.31

The Fish-PV 15Winthrop, Nate 1:06.93  1:02.3611
1:06.93 (35.87)31.06

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 17Chiang, Callum 1:08.28  1:09.7112
1:08.28 (37.37)30.91

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Henderson, Alex 1:09.52  1:11.5713
1:09.52 (36.92)32.60
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Results

(Event 35  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan 1:09.97  1:11.7114
1:09.97 (37.39)32.58

The Fish-PV 12von der Heydt, Alexander 1:14.89  1:14.9115
1:14.89 (40.61)34.28

The Fish-PV 12Eubanks, Gavin 1:16.59  1:08.8316
1:16.59 (40.95)35.64

The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon 1:17.34  1:08.6117
1:17.34 (43.51)33.83

The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter 1:18.19  1:14.4718
1:18.19 (41.27)36.92

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Jeon, Adrian 1:19.04  1:26.2719
1:19.04 (42.15)36.89

The Fish-PV 10Landsman, Ezra 1:20.72  1:22.5720
1:20.72 (43.38)37.34

The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian 1:21.85  1:19.9521
1:21.85 (45.47)36.38

The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus 1:32.07  1:28.4122
1:32.07 (50.36)41.71

The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb 1:39.84  1:45.0923
1:39.84 (54.42)45.42

The Fish-PV  9Koay, Alex 1:41.61  1:48.4124
1:41.61 (56.83)44.78

 
Event 36  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 17Young, Marcus 28.10  28.171
The Fish-PV 17Godlove, Carter 28.63  29.802
The Fish-PV 16Prasad, Jagrav 32.05  31.813
The Fish-PV 12Klaiber, Owen 35.10  35.504
The Fish-PV 12Hylton, Bryson 36.97  41.145
The Fish-PV 13Whittemore, Nathan 37.91  37.096
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Gill, Ash 38.26  37.887
The Fish-PV 12Ma, Mario 38.93  39.098
The Fish-PV 11Pelaez, Andrew 39.86  42.589
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike 40.60  42.5610
The Fish-PV 10Landsman, Ezra 41.04  41.7611
The Fish-PV 13Li, Aaron 41.31  48.2612
The Fish-PV 12Chong, Joshua 42.03  45.3913
The Fish-PV 13Li, Nolan 42.34  48.0214
The Fish-PV 12Weber, Danny 42.70  43.3915
The Fish-PV  9Koay, Alex 43.67  44.7616
Unatached-PV  9Bender, Jack 43.78  NT17
The Fish-PV 13Freedlander, Christian 44.43  43.7218
The Fish-PV 11Ayvazian, David 45.63  44.9119
The Fish-PV 12Jahshan, Xander 47.68  47.0220
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Bhandari, Evan 47.75  51.0321
The Fish-PV  9Jahshan, Oliver 48.73  47.0022
The Fish-PV 12Brazile, Lev 49.12  50.5523
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Shrestha, Smaran 49.57  49.0724
The Fish-PV 13Chen, Austin 49.97  51.2325
The Fish-PV 11Powers, Sam 52.45  53.1226
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 11Landgraf Venditti, Filippo 53.27  57.5027
The Fish-PV  9Kim, Lucas 53.42  56.8628
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Results

(Event 36  Boys 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 11Tang, Andre 53.81  NT29
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Jeon, Maximilian 54.04  57.4130
Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 13Reid, Sam 54.24  NT31
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Liu, Liam 54.33  50.0032
The Fish-PV 10Hong, Aiden 58.07  56.0333
The Fish-PV 10King, Ethan 58.66  56.2134
The Fish-PV 11Pick, Aaron 59.29  NT35
The Fish-PV 12Abram, Erik 1:00.43  55.2936
The Fish-PV 10Chittenden, Patrick 1:08.52  1:09.6537
Washingtonians Swim Club-PV  7Ren, Johnny DQ  1:05.00---

One hand touch

The Fish-PV 11Goodman, Alex DQ  NT---
 
Event 37  Boys 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

The Fish-PV 17Guthrie, Hunter 2:02.99  1:58.741
2:02.99 (28.94)1:34.05 (37.24)56.81 (30.71)26.10

The Fish-PV 17Young, Marcus 2:05.27  2:05.302
2:05.27 (29.47)1:35.80 (34.56)1:01.24 (33.88)27.36

The Fish-PV 13Pizzamiglio, Alex 2:14.39  2:14.323
2:14.39 (30.45)1:43.94 (37.10)1:06.84 (37.51)29.33

The Fish-PV 14Hill, Owen 2:22.09  2:19.744
2:22.09 (32.74)1:49.35 (42.29)1:07.06 (37.47)29.59

The Fish-PV 13Price, August 2:26.42  2:23.475
2:26.42 (32.10)1:54.32 (45.79)1:08.53 (35.96)32.57

The Fish-PV 14Dilber, Berk 2:31.42  2:29.586
2:31.42 (32.64)1:58.78 (46.00)1:12.78 (39.34)33.44

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 16Borley, Jack 2:31.63  2:36.027
2:31.63 (33.43)1:58.20 (47.91)1:10.29 (39.99)30.30

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 14Henderson, Alex 2:32.14  2:32.578
2:32.14 (34.33)1:57.81 (43.80)1:14.01 (39.80)34.21

The Fish-PV 13Xing, Aspen 2:34.19  2:25.699
2:34.19 (35.23)1:58.96 (44.78)1:14.18 (41.03)33.15

The Fish-PV 14Sheehan, Conor 2:35.32  3:21.4910
2:35.32 (31.58)2:03.74 (49.99)1:13.75 (41.42)32.33

The Fish-PV 12von der Heydt, Alexander 2:39.34  NT11
2:39.34 (34.75)2:04.59 (51.89)1:12.70 (38.69)34.01

The Fish-PV 15Koay, Ethan 2:39.54  2:41.9412
2:39.54 (1:23.65)1:15.89 (42.76)33.13

The Fish-PV 13Kim, Christian 2:44.31  2:38.1113
2:44.31 (35.15)2:09.16 (47.12)1:22.04 (44.36)37.68

The Fish-PV 13Li, Aaron 2:46.04  3:06.8814
2:46.04 (34.48)2:11.56 (48.40)1:23.16 (44.49)38.67

The Fish-PV 13Li, Nolan 2:47.69  3:20.9215
2:47.69 (35.19)2:12.50 (47.15)1:25.35 (46.39)38.96

Blue Wave Swim Team PV-PV 12Harlan, Ike 2:49.84  NT16
2:49.84 (37.83)2:12.01 (49.74)1:22.27 (45.45)36.82

The Fish-PV 15Kim, Brandon 2:52.53  2:37.7417
2:52.53 (38.93)2:13.60 (51.27)1:22.33 (43.80)38.53

The Fish-PV 12Huey, Carter 2:55.10  2:46.4818
2:55.10 (39.64)2:15.46 (52.86)1:22.60 (45.03)37.57

The Fish-PV 11Nolten, Marcus 3:04.66  3:12.6219
3:04.66 (39.47)2:25.19 (57.49)1:27.70 (44.93)42.77
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Results

(Event 37  Boys 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Washingtonians Swim Club-PV 10Yang, Andrew 3:08.13  3:04.0720
3:08.13 (40.95)2:27.18 (56.10)1:31.08 (49.04)42.04

The Fish-PV 12Landsman, Caleb 3:17.04  3:27.0521
3:17.04 (41.04)2:36.00 (1:01.40)1:34.60 (48.41)46.19

The Fish-PV 12Abram, Erik 3:40.66  NT22
3:40.66 (44.54)2:56.12 (1:04.83)1:51.29 (1:03.47)47.82

 
Event 100  Mixed 500 Yard Freestyle Initial Splits

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 12MacKay, Bryce 5:42.67  NT1
York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 12Andrews, Caroline 6:06.14  NT2
York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 13Scully, Lila 6:08.22  NT3
York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 13Bareis, Mary 6:09.19  NT4
York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 11Cervenak, McKinley 7:07.75  NT5
York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 11Magnuson, Sydney 7:31.05  NT6
York Swim Club of Northern Vir-PV 10Hetmanski, Meghan 7:52.41  NT7

 
Event 101  Mixed 50 Yard Breaststroke Inital Splits

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Unatached-PV  9Bender, Jack 43.34  NT1


